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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Elliot Krause          M20-29        1/69       16:08       32:12       48:34    5:12     1:04:33
2     Jerome Tharaud         M30-39       1/127       17:11       34:37       52:12    5:37     1:09:44
3     Blake Becker           M30-39       2/127       19:31       37:35       55:04    5:50     1:12:20
4     Joseph Skurski         M20-29        2/69       18:13       36:35       55:11    5:55     1:13:26
5     Shelby Anderson        M30-39       3/127       18:16       36:40       55:41    5:57     1:13:45
6     Jeremy Pennington      M30-39       4/127       18:50       37:33       56:08    5:59     1:14:16
7     Jeffrey Hadzima        M30-39       5/127       18:15       36:46       55:45    6:00     1:14:33
8     Ketarkus Joseph        M30-39       6/127       18:16       36:49       56:09    6:04     1:15:14
9     Ryan Gill              M30-39       7/127       18:50       37:37       57:05    6:07     1:16:00
10    David Hanley           M30-39       8/127       18:41       37:45       57:20    6:16     1:17:50
11    Jeff Kobinsky          M40-49       1/129       18:51       38:30                6:18     1:18:10
12    Jeff Hackel            M40-49       2/129       19:34       39:10       58:56    6:19     1:18:25
13    John Stuligross        M20-29        3/69       20:38       40:39       59:59    6:19     1:18:27
14    Josh Dietsche          M30-39       9/127       18:50       38:45       58:55    6:20     1:18:32
15    Jeremy Duss            M30-39      10/127       19:06       38:48       58:47    6:20     1:18:32
16    Ralph Grunewald        M40-49       3/129       18:51       38:38       58:41    6:20     1:18:34
17    Jason Landretti        M40-49       4/129       18:52       38:30                6:20     1:18:35
18    Jonah Grant            M20-29        4/69       18:59       38:49       58:45    6:21     1:18:43
19    Brad Birkel            M30-39      11/127       19:16       38:57       59:04    6:24     1:19:21
20    Ryan Kulke             M30-39      12/127       19:29       39:14       59:29    6:24     1:19:24
21    Mark Fry               M50-59        1/92       19:05       38:51       59:06    6:25     1:19:41
22    Brendan Checkett       M20-29        5/69       18:54       38:53       59:22    6:26     1:19:48
23    Noah Williams          M40-49       5/129       19:05       39:12       59:57    6:28     1:20:21
24    Brian Udovich          M30-39      13/127       18:25       38:20       58:44    6:29     1:20:34
25    Zachary Redding        M30-39      14/127       19:25       39:26     1:00:07    6:30     1:20:40
26    David Riedeman         M20-29        6/69       19:37       40:06     1:00:37    6:31     1:20:52
27    Ted Shue               M40-49       6/129       20:26       40:49     1:01:18    6:31     1:20:54
28    Todd Smet              M40-49       7/129       19:44       40:15     1:00:59    6:31     1:20:58
29    Jan Alexander          M30-39      15/127       18:58       38:49       59:24    6:32     1:21:07
30    Michael Hebl           M30-39      16/127       20:27       40:50     1:01:25    6:34     1:21:27
31    Andrew Schroeder       M30-39      17/127       19:54       39:55     1:00:24    6:35     1:21:40
32    Lindsey Kong           F20-29       1/117       20:03       40:32     1:01:27    6:37     1:22:02
33    Ryan Glynn             M20-29        7/69       20:57       42:09     1:02:54    6:39     1:22:34
34    Zachary Handlos        M20-29        8/69       19:33       40:15     1:01:20    6:39     1:22:39
35    James Brown            M30-39      18/127       18:53       39:05     1:00:32    6:39     1:22:39
36    Jason Johnson          M30-39      19/127       20:01       41:04     1:01:58    6:41     1:22:55
37    Robert Williams        M40-49       8/129       20:24       41:18     1:02:19    6:42     1:23:14
38    Andy Leveto            M20-29        9/69       20:01       40:56     1:02:08    6:43     1:23:22
39    Timothy Beissinger     M20-29       10/69       19:48       40:17     1:01:20    6:44     1:23:37
40    Kevin Williams         M30-39      20/127       20:51       42:07     1:03:02    6:45     1:23:51
41    Nathan Billmeyer       M30-39      21/127       20:17       41:33     1:02:59    6:45     1:23:52
42    Brian Blindt           M40-49       9/129       21:15       42:24     1:03:19    6:46     1:24:00
43    Phat Huynh             M40-49      10/129       21:05       42:12     1:03:12    6:47     1:24:15
44    Donovan True           M30-39      22/127       20:03       41:32     1:03:05    6:48     1:24:23
45    Ami Hutchinson         F20-29       2/117       21:25       42:37     1:04:02    6:48     1:24:26
46    Dan Biddick            M20-29       11/69       20:02       40:46     1:02:30    6:49     1:24:33
47    Beth Medinger          F20-29       3/117       19:51       40:19     1:01:51    6:49     1:24:36
48    Michael Piche          M30-39      23/127       21:06       42:06     1:03:24    6:50     1:24:52
49    Mike Lamson            M40-49      11/129       20:57       42:15     1:03:44    6:52     1:25:11
50    Michael Hammond        M30-39      24/127       21:04       42:07     1:03:20    6:52     1:25:12
51    Tracey Kong            F20-29       4/117       20:17       41:36     1:03:26    6:55     1:25:50
52    Jeffrey Capaul         M40-49      12/129       21:31       43:01     1:04:42    6:56     1:25:59
53    David Harrison         M40-49      13/129       20:23       41:49     1:04:08    6:56     1:26:10
54    Paul Kmiecik           M60-69        1/30       20:54       42:11     1:04:01    6:57     1:26:12
55    Kim Reistad            F30-39       1/214       20:30       41:53     1:04:02    6:57     1:26:19
56    Luke Gulbrand          M30-39      25/127       21:06       42:53     1:04:49    6:59     1:26:37
57    David Sereno           M50-59        2/92       20:41       42:12     1:04:27    6:59     1:26:48
58    Jon McGee              M30-39      26/127       20:25       42:08     1:04:30    7:00     1:26:48
59    Anne Mayer             F20-29       5/117       21:32       43:17     1:05:28    7:00     1:26:55
60    Steven Smith           M40-49      14/129       21:38       43:24     1:05:33    7:00     1:26:59
61    William Ceelen         M40-49      15/129       22:27       44:39     1:06:10    7:01     1:27:02
62    Robert Meyer           M50-59        3/92       21:26       43:08     1:05:35    7:06     1:28:07
63    Andy Craven            M30-39      27/127       21:45       44:10     1:06:33    7:07     1:28:24
64    Sean Davis             M20-29       12/69       20:45       43:31     1:06:23    7:08     1:28:29
65    Paul Stetka            M50-59        4/92       21:54       43:50     1:06:17    7:08     1:28:32
66    Dave Baldus            M40-49      16/129       21:45       43:45     1:06:12    7:08     1:28:36
67    Leslie Olson           F40-49       1/127       21:56       44:15     1:06:54    7:10     1:28:54
68    Glenda Adams           F40-49       2/127       21:31       43:34     1:06:23    7:10     1:28:59
69    Mark Cheyne            M40-49      17/129       22:27       44:39     1:06:45    7:10     1:29:00
70    Emily Jaehnig          F30-39       2/214       21:13       43:25     1:06:23    7:10     1:29:00
71    Elizabeth Kuckuk       F20-29       6/117       21:28       43:45     1:06:40    7:10     1:29:02
72    Troy McGill            M40-49      18/129       20:37       42:50     1:05:37    7:11     1:29:12
73    Lea Spaay              F40-49       3/127       22:06       44:50     1:07:24    7:12     1:29:17
74    Mac Schroeder          M30-39      28/127       21:51       43:46     1:06:14    7:12     1:29:23
75    John Franks            M30-39      29/127       23:54       46:07     1:08:19    7:12     1:29:28
76    Marc Papendieck        M50-59        5/92       23:21       45:47     1:08:12    7:13     1:29:36
77    Ryan Jester            M30-39      30/127       22:03       44:45     1:07:24    7:13     1:29:41
78    Nathan Muleski         M20-29       13/69       22:54       45:31     1:08:15    7:13     1:29:41
79    Jason Rogers           M30-39      31/127       21:47       43:43     1:06:53    7:14     1:29:48
80    Kelly Dolan            F20-29       7/117       22:29       44:59     1:07:27    7:14     1:29:53
81    Adam Rossing           M30-39      32/127       23:42       46:04     1:08:44    7:15     1:29:59
82    Daniel Harris          M40-49      19/129       22:09       45:15     1:08:16    7:15     1:30:03
83    Dan Harvey             M60-69        2/30       21:52       44:21     1:07:37    7:16     1:30:12
84    Leah Schroeder         F20-29       8/117       21:16       43:29                7:16     1:30:14
85    Paul Eckerle           M40-49      20/129       22:33       45:18     1:08:01    7:17     1:30:27
86    Mark Redsten           M40-49      21/129       23:23                            7:18     1:30:32
87    Karl Richters          M20-29       14/69       21:56       46:42     1:09:08    7:19     1:30:49
88    Bill Gilmore           M50-59        6/92       21:54       44:55     1:08:54    7:19     1:30:53
89    Judy Mufti             F30-39       3/214       21:42       44:27     1:07:55    7:19     1:30:54
90    Rebecca Leahy          F40-49       4/127       22:30       45:12     1:08:23    7:21     1:31:14
91    Patrick Obrien         M40-49      22/129       21:39       44:07     1:07:55    7:21     1:31:15
92    Nils Voss              M20-29       15/69       24:20       47:31     1:09:14    7:22     1:31:26
93    Harry Schutte          M50-59        7/92       20:31       42:53     1:06:49    7:22     1:31:28
94    James Kenneally        M40-49      23/129       22:57       45:44     1:09:06    7:25     1:32:10
95    Richard Smith          M40-49      24/129       22:37       45:30     1:09:11    7:26     1:32:16
96    Douglas Derosa         M50-59        8/92       22:49       45:48     1:09:13    7:26     1:32:18
97    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F30-39       4/214       22:40       45:19     1:08:33    7:26     1:32:18
98    Dustin Whitehorse      M30-39      33/127       22:23       44:45     1:09:17    7:27     1:32:28
99    James Olson            M40-49      25/129       22:31       45:13     1:08:44    7:27     1:32:30
100   Travis Starkey         M30-39      34/127       22:52       45:52     1:09:19    7:28     1:32:45
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101   Denise Baker           F30-39       5/214       22:22       45:11     1:09:09    7:29     1:32:56
102   Michael Ekberg         M30-39      35/127       21:32       43:17     1:06:11    7:30     1:33:01
103   Kevin Potter                          0/0       23:06       46:02     1:09:27    7:30     1:33:05
104   Michael Thesing        M50-59        9/92       21:47       44:06     1:07:50    7:30     1:33:08
105   Abby Studinger         F20-29       9/117       22:50       46:14     1:09:45    7:30     1:33:10
106   Mark Zinck             M30-39      36/127       22:15       45:36     1:09:34    7:30     1:33:11
107   Ken Woodford           M50-59       10/92       22:26       45:22     1:08:56    7:30     1:33:11
108   Angela Schroeder       F30-39       6/214       23:26       46:50     1:10:21    7:31     1:33:20
109   Andy Kitson            M30-39      37/127       21:52       44:49     1:09:06    7:31     1:33:23
110   Jenelle Glasbrenner    F40-49       5/127       22:56       45:59     1:09:35    7:32     1:33:29
111   Andrew Stader          M20-29       16/69       21:44       45:46     1:09:44    7:33     1:33:38
112   Amber Converse         F30-39       7/214                   47:36     1:10:59    7:33     1:33:43
113   John Homberg           M40-49      26/129       20:43       44:10     1:08:06    7:33     1:33:44
114   Chris McVey            M30-39      38/127       21:56       44:57     1:08:49    7:33     1:33:49
115   Pete Summers           M50-59       11/92       22:34       45:09     1:09:39    7:33     1:33:50
116   Tom Ruhland            M20-29       17/69                   48:15     1:11:30    7:34     1:33:59
117   Dan Mulkerin           M40-49      27/129       22:12       45:42     1:09:49    7:34     1:33:59
118   Geoffrey Hoffman       M40-49      28/129       21:28       44:10     1:08:12    7:35     1:34:03
119   Kris Walker            M50-59       12/92       22:48       46:02     1:10:12    7:35     1:34:11
120   Jane Landretti         F30-39       8/214       22:34       46:18     1:10:44    7:36     1:34:20
121   Paul Blommel           M40-49      29/129       23:36       47:01     1:10:50    7:36     1:34:27
122   Rick Francois          M50-59       13/92       23:02       46:01     1:09:46    7:36     1:34:27
123   Paul Hunter            M40-49      30/129       22:12       45:54     1:10:16    7:39     1:34:53
124   Mary Olson             F20-29      10/117       22:52       46:13     1:10:30    7:39     1:35:03
125   Kory Olson             F20-29      11/117       22:52       46:13     1:10:30    7:39     1:35:03
126   Lauren Birkel          F30-39       9/214       22:39       46:24     1:10:31    7:40     1:35:11
127   Shannon Huff           F40-49       6/127       23:22       46:46     1:11:15    7:41     1:35:18
128   Joey Frayne            M30-39      39/127       23:44       47:27     1:11:19    7:41     1:35:21
129   Jon Douglas            M30-39      40/127       24:44       49:18     1:13:12    7:44     1:35:58
130   Aaron Sierra           M30-39      41/127       23:19       47:32     1:12:07    7:45     1:36:07
131   Leopoldo Rincon        M30-39      42/127       25:38       48:56     1:12:46    7:45     1:36:15
132   Jackie Morgan          F50-59        1/49       23:08       47:12     1:11:50    7:45     1:36:17
133   John Short             M30-39      43/127       23:28       47:31     1:11:52    7:46     1:36:22
134   Kellee Colvard         F30-39      10/214       24:03       48:14     1:12:33    7:46     1:36:25
135   Daniel Smith           M20-29       18/69       24:52       49:14     1:12:42    7:47     1:36:38
136   Jennifer Sereno        F50-59        2/49       23:39       47:45     1:12:19    7:47     1:36:38
137   Jamie Vander Meer      M40-49      31/129       22:55       46:21     1:11:58    7:47     1:36:42
138   Katie Grundahl         F30-39      11/214       22:33       46:13     1:11:38    7:47     1:36:44
139   Jennifer Laack         F30-39      12/214       22:57       46:59     1:12:08    7:48     1:36:46
140   Scott Tebon            M40-49      32/129       23:36       47:49     1:12:13    7:48     1:36:47
141   Brian Keppler          M20-29       19/69       23:32       47:25     1:11:54    7:48     1:36:50
142   Tim Czech              M20-29       20/69       24:48       49:04     1:13:37    7:48     1:36:52
143   Kevin Kumpf            M50-59       14/92       23:32       47:33     1:12:11    7:48     1:36:56
144   Kelly Mattingly        M50-59       15/92       24:10       48:03     1:12:36    7:48     1:36:57
145   Michael Brennan        M50-59       16/92       23:24       47:43     1:12:29    7:49     1:36:57
146   Dingeman Wiertz        M20-29       21/69       23:27       47:41     1:12:31    7:49     1:37:06
147   Jayne Baugher          F50-59        3/49       24:20       48:43     1:13:13    7:49     1:37:07
148   Christina Carson       F20-29      12/117       23:35       47:42     1:12:39    7:50     1:37:09
149   Laura Philipp          F20-29      13/117       23:35       47:42     1:12:39    7:50     1:37:10
150   Mike Rimrodt           M40-49      33/129       23:01       46:34     1:11:33    7:50     1:37:16
151   Jim Cmeslock           M40-49      34/129       23:31       47:54     1:12:52    7:50     1:37:16
152   Jerry Hagen            M30-39      44/127       22:45       46:33     1:10:55    7:50     1:37:17
153   Dave Lancour           M50-59       17/92       23:56       47:53     1:12:18    7:51     1:37:23
154   Johan Den Boon         M40-49      35/129       24:34       48:12     1:12:30    7:51     1:37:28
155   Don Smith              M30-39      45/127       24:51       48:42     1:13:23    7:51     1:37:33
156   Eric Chow              M30-39      46/127       23:39       47:51     1:12:24    7:52     1:37:37
157   Matthew Richard        M30-39      47/127       21:16       43:48     1:08:00    7:52     1:37:37
158   Paul Pickar            M40-49      36/129       23:57       48:09     1:13:12    7:52     1:37:46
159   Charles Simon          M50-59       18/92       23:57       48:11     1:13:14    7:53     1:37:47
160   Katie Bortz            F30-39      13/214       24:34       48:57     1:13:47    7:53     1:37:47
161   Chris Mitchell         M40-49      37/129       24:36       49:13     1:14:11    7:53     1:37:52
162   Steve Scadden          M40-49      38/129       24:05       48:17     1:13:04    7:53     1:37:52
163   Albert W Quattrucci    M40-49      39/129       24:19       49:14     1:13:56    7:53     1:37:52
164   Rich Wilson            M40-49      40/129       23:57       48:09     1:13:11    7:53     1:37:54
165   Henry Wiedeman         M01-19         1/5       23:12       47:33     1:12:31    7:53     1:37:58
166   Alex Peirce            F20-29      14/117       24:46       49:06     1:13:35    7:53     1:37:58
167   Brian Donnelly         M50-59       19/92       24:18       48:21     1:13:20    7:54     1:38:00
168   Derek Lancashire       M50-59       20/92       24:57       48:59     1:13:14    7:54     1:38:02
169   Betsy Taamallah        F50-59        4/49       23:32       48:05     1:14:01    7:54     1:38:09
170   Corey Graven           M40-49      41/129       23:56       47:52     1:12:49    7:55     1:38:13
171   Christian Moran        M40-49      42/129                   49:25     1:14:14    7:55     1:38:13
172   Heather Acker          F30-39      14/214       24:47       49:24     1:13:47    7:55     1:38:14
173   Amanda Case            F30-39      15/214       22:38       47:30     1:12:56    7:55     1:38:17
174   Jorja Gander           F20-29      15/117       24:53       49:21     1:14:06    7:56     1:38:27
175   Michael Sanders        M40-49      43/129       24:14       48:57     1:14:04    7:56     1:38:34
176   Joseph Fritz           M50-59       21/92       24:12       48:34     1:13:35    7:56     1:38:34
177   Mary Donohoo           F20-29      16/117       23:25       48:23     1:14:06    7:57     1:38:39
178   Shana Scheiber         F30-39      16/214       23:35       47:45     1:12:59    7:57     1:38:39
179   David Sweitzer         M50-59       22/92       24:35       49:19     1:14:17    7:57     1:38:40
180   Ben Seman              M20-29       22/69       24:19       50:00     1:13:43    7:57     1:38:43
181   Jennifer Germann       F20-29      17/117       23:07       47:30     1:12:58    7:57     1:38:44
182   Susan Sweitzer         F40-49       7/127       24:40       49:18     1:14:16    7:57     1:38:48
183   Amy Paulios            F30-39      17/214       25:41       50:31                7:58     1:38:55
184   Larry Lindahl          M50-59       23/92       23:59       48:44     1:14:05    7:58     1:38:56
185   Bert Acanfora          M40-49      44/129       23:53       48:21     1:13:21    7:59     1:39:04
186   Mike Bodnar            M30-39      48/127       24:37       49:13     1:14:28    7:59     1:39:06
187   Bryn Olson-Greb        F20-29      18/117       25:01       49:37     1:14:31    7:59     1:39:11
188   James Greb             M20-29       23/69       25:01       49:38     1:14:31    7:59     1:39:11
189   Chad Bohne             M30-39      49/127       24:18       48:45     1:13:45    8:00     1:39:14
190   Kelsey Hendrickson     F20-29      19/117       23:24       48:23     1:14:06    8:00     1:39:17
191   Al Pedder              M50-59       24/92       23:45       48:11     1:13:54    8:00     1:39:19
192   Michael Plourde        M30-39      50/127       24:28       49:24     1:14:12    8:00     1:39:21
193   David Momont           M50-59       25/92       24:29       48:49     1:14:18    8:00     1:39:21
194   Robert Grorud          M30-39      51/127       21:56       46:30     1:12:30    8:00     1:39:22
195   Tobin Ryan             M40-49      45/129       24:16       48:22     1:13:34    8:01     1:39:30
196   Dustin Leutenegger     M30-39      52/127       24:30       49:12     1:14:26    8:01     1:39:30
197   Adam Mathews           M30-39      53/127       24:30       49:12     1:14:26    8:01     1:39:30
198   Anthony Burns          M40-49      46/129       24:20       48:43     1:14:00    8:01     1:39:33
199   Mikayla Rettig         F20-29      20/117       25:25       50:26     1:15:42    8:02     1:39:45
200   Katie Kuester          F30-39      18/214       24:25       48:47     1:14:13    8:03     1:39:52
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201   Doug Dittmann          M50-59       26/92       24:27       49:31     1:14:21    8:03     1:39:52
202   Michael Petersen       M50-59       27/92       25:51       50:29     1:15:52    8:03     1:39:57
203   Ronnie Carda           M60-69        3/30       25:51       50:29     1:15:52    8:03     1:39:58
204   Jim Heidenreich        M40-49      47/129       25:02       49:32     1:14:42    8:03     1:39:58
205   David Kelly            M50-59       28/92       24:59       49:30     1:14:54    8:03     1:40:01
206   Richard Sayanagi       M20-29       24/69       25:20       49:50     1:15:04    8:04     1:40:03
207   Peter Dorn             M20-29       25/69       25:19       49:50     1:15:18    8:04     1:40:06
208   Brad Wagner            M30-39      54/127       24:30       49:12     1:14:28    8:04     1:40:07
209   Telly Fatsis           M50-59       29/92       23:10       47:45     1:13:20    8:04     1:40:08
210   Naomi Fenske           F30-39      19/214       23:08       47:37     1:14:22    8:04     1:40:11
211   Craig Schepp           M60-69        4/30       24:16       49:07     1:14:47    8:04     1:40:15
212   Julie Eckerly          F20-29      21/117       23:20       47:20     1:13:05    8:05     1:40:21
213   Greg Palmer            M40-49      48/129       24:16       48:31     1:13:29    8:05     1:40:23
214   Anthony Evans          M50-59       30/92       23:59       48:44     1:14:22    8:06     1:40:30
215   Kurt Zamora            M40-49      49/129       24:27       49:31     1:15:12    8:06     1:40:36
216   Michael Falk           M40-49      50/129       24:00       48:19     1:14:17    8:06     1:40:40
217   Brian Schuh            M20-29       26/69       23:27       47:37     1:12:54    8:07     1:40:42
218   Dennis Shoemaker       M60-69        5/30       24:54       49:28     1:15:04    8:07     1:40:42
219   Todd Keller            M40-49      51/129       25:19       50:29     1:16:08    8:07     1:40:44
220   Jon Claas              M30-39      55/127       23:58       48:03     1:13:24    8:07     1:40:47
221   Matt Valentine         M50-59       31/92       25:17       50:18     1:16:07    8:07     1:40:51
222   Kevin Rufener          M20-29       27/69       23:18       48:08     1:14:08    8:08     1:40:53
223   Dawn West              F50-59        5/49       24:47       49:48     1:15:32    8:08     1:40:55
224   Maureen Sorensen       F40-49       8/127       24:30       49:00     1:14:58    8:08     1:40:59
225   Gary Landsverk         M50-59       32/92       26:14       52:01     1:17:34    8:08     1:41:05
226   Tom Alff               M40-49      52/129       25:47       51:13     1:16:35    8:09     1:41:07
227   William Mannes         M50-59       33/92       25:04       49:46     1:15:27    8:09     1:41:09
228   Tony Nelson            M50-59       34/92       25:05       49:29     1:14:31    8:09     1:41:09
229   Heather Rimrodt        F40-49       9/127       24:31       49:21     1:15:02    8:09     1:41:13
230   Mary Stuesser          F50-59        6/49       24:28       49:09     1:15:03    8:09     1:41:14
231   Mark Breyer            M50-59       35/92       22:54       46:47     1:16:29    8:09     1:41:15
232   Gina O'Brien           F40-49      10/127       24:31       49:20     1:15:02    8:09     1:41:15
233   Wendy Bowe             F40-49      11/127       24:44       49:55     1:15:47    8:10     1:41:21
234   Jeff Bowe              M40-49      53/129       24:45       49:56     1:15:48    8:10     1:41:21
235   Leonard Go             M40-49      54/129       25:16       50:14     1:16:03    8:10     1:41:25
236   Patrick Graven         M40-49      55/129       24:50       49:56     1:16:50    8:11     1:41:41
237   Cori Brandon           F40-49      12/127       25:18       50:18     1:16:08    8:12     1:41:44
238   Rebecca Koehler        F20-29      22/117       25:04       49:35     1:14:50    8:12     1:41:50
239   Kasey King             M40-49      56/129       25:11       50:25     1:16:20    8:13     1:41:57
240   Christina Newman       F20-29      23/117       25:24       50:18     1:16:25    8:13     1:42:06
241   Joe Szulczewski        M20-29       28/69       25:00       50:46     1:16:59    8:14     1:42:16
242   Ed Peirick             M60-69        6/30       24:49       50:35     1:16:46    8:14     1:42:17
243   Tim Connor             M50-59       36/92       25:21       51:00     1:17:03    8:14     1:42:18
244   Thomas Wallhaus        M50-59       37/92       25:20       51:02     1:16:54    8:15     1:42:22
245   Chad Ganshert          M30-39      56/127       26:00       51:41     1:17:08    8:15     1:42:22
246   Bonnita Denson         F30-39      20/214       25:04       50:47     1:16:47    8:15     1:42:23
247   Matthew Prough         M30-39      57/127       26:03       51:20     1:17:10    8:15     1:42:24
248   Cliff Tribus           M50-59       38/92       24:32       50:03     1:16:10    8:15     1:42:28
249   Allison Gallipeau      F40-49      13/127       25:58       51:48     1:17:32    8:15     1:42:32
250   Lora Moody             F40-49      14/127       25:24       50:39     1:16:47    8:16     1:42:33
251   Susan Christensen Fisc F30-39      21/214       25:24       50:39     1:16:47    8:16     1:42:33
252   Shawn Byrne            M30-39      58/127       25:36       50:59     1:17:08    8:16     1:42:40
253   Matthew True           M30-39      59/127       26:53       54:13     1:21:20    8:16     1:42:42
254   Charles Thomas         M40-49      57/129       25:10       50:47     1:17:16    8:17     1:42:53
255   Kelsey Gronowski       F30-39      22/214       25:27       50:57     1:16:58    8:17     1:42:53
256   Rory Endres            M30-39      60/127       26:10       52:17     1:18:39    8:17     1:42:56
257   Billy Maybee Jr        M50-59       39/92       24:19       49:45     1:16:13    8:18     1:42:57
258   Kara Kasten            F20-29      24/117       25:38       51:17     1:17:38    8:18     1:42:57
259   Tricia Kleinsteiber    F30-39      23/214       25:38       51:17     1:17:38    8:18     1:42:58
260   Jeannine Bos           F40-49      15/127       24:34       49:57     1:16:40    8:18     1:43:01
261   Rosy Ebel              F20-29      25/117       26:15                 1:17:33    8:18     1:43:04
262   Rebecca Reinhart       F30-39      24/214       25:11       50:38     1:16:47    8:18     1:43:05
263   James St. Germain      M50-59       40/92       25:51       51:17     1:17:08    8:18     1:43:08
264   Beth Duschack          F30-39      25/214       25:21       50:53     1:17:09    8:18     1:43:09
265   Steve Hughes           M20-29       29/69       26:29       52:38     1:18:44    8:19     1:43:10
266   Patrick Robichaux      M20-29       30/69       24:35       49:23     1:15:04    8:19     1:43:18
267   Craig Leblanc          M40-49      58/129       26:05       52:39     1:18:39    8:19     1:43:21
268   Lucas Rettig           M20-29       31/69       25:25       50:26     1:15:42    8:20     1:43:22
269   Tania Pitzer           F30-39      26/214       25:41       51:20     1:17:36    8:20     1:43:23
270   Nick Pitzer            M40-49      59/129       25:41       51:20     1:17:36    8:20     1:43:23
271   David Wyttenbach       M50-59       41/92       25:07       50:36     1:17:18    8:20     1:43:23
272   Adam Bayless           M20-29       32/69       25:08       51:24                8:20     1:43:27
273   Jeffrey Mayer          M20-29       33/69       27:05       54:41     1:20:42    8:20     1:43:28
274   Ali Sieren             F30-39      27/214       24:55       50:12     1:16:41    8:20     1:43:29
275   Josh Hertzfeldt        M30-39      61/127       24:27       49:50     1:19:45    8:20     1:43:29
276   Gretchen McGill        F50-59        7/49                   51:27     1:17:33    8:20     1:43:32
277   Becky Thompson         F30-39      28/214       25:37       51:22     1:18:04    8:20     1:43:32
278   Diane Reeber Lin       F50-59        8/49       26:25       51:27     1:17:34    8:20     1:43:32
279   Arun Yethiraj          M50-59       42/92       25:30       50:52     1:17:12    8:21     1:43:46
280   Liz Hill               F30-39      29/214       24:28       49:49     1:16:54    8:21     1:43:47
281   Wynn Davies            M50-59       43/92       25:47       51:24     1:17:41    8:22     1:43:52
282   Mark Uselman           M50-59       44/92       27:28       53:31     1:19:21    8:22     1:43:53
283   Jeffrey Beckmann       M30-39      62/127       25:36       51:21     1:18:04    8:22     1:43:57
284   Elizabeth Mersberger   F30-39      30/214       26:24       52:19     1:18:41    8:23     1:44:01
285   Ian Olson              M20-29       34/69       25:33       51:18     1:17:56    8:23     1:44:01
286   Marc Vitale            M40-49      60/129       25:57       52:00     1:18:37    8:23     1:44:06
287   Adam Gander            M20-29       35/69       24:54       49:22     1:15:55    8:23     1:44:09
288   Millicent Coil         F40-49      16/127       24:59       51:05     1:18:03    8:23     1:44:10
289   Aaron Raymar           M20-29       36/69       25:42       51:10     1:17:25    8:24     1:44:14
290   Emmanuel Gaschignard   M40-49      61/129       25:00       51:05     1:17:41    8:24     1:44:17
291   Anita Krasno           F50-59        9/49       24:58       51:04     1:17:36    8:24     1:44:17
292   Melissa Monte          F30-39      31/214       26:37       52:42     1:18:56    8:24     1:44:20
293   Erin Serrault          F30-39      32/214       23:25       48:07     1:14:50    8:25     1:44:25
294   Patrick McCaughey      M50-59       45/92       25:58                 1:18:57    8:25     1:44:29
295   Doni Trimble           F30-39      33/214       25:04       50:20     1:16:27    8:25     1:44:30
296   Jessica Harris         F30-39      34/214       27:29       53:32     1:19:23    8:25     1:44:32
297   Eric Ristau            M30-39      63/127       25:28       51:38     1:18:43    8:25     1:44:32
298   Sarah Lee              F30-39      35/214       27:29       53:32     1:19:23    8:25     1:44:32
299   Andy Ludwin            M40-49      62/129       27:10       53:30     1:19:23    8:25     1:44:32
300   Kimberly Bellefeuille  F40-49      17/127       25:49       51:46     1:18:46    8:25     1:44:32
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jamie Logsdon          F30-39      36/214       25:50       51:47     1:18:48    8:25     1:44:33
302   Kurt Freeders          M40-49      63/129       25:51       51:48     1:18:21    8:26     1:44:46
303   Tamara Foltz           F50-59       10/49       25:19       51:03     1:18:37    8:27     1:44:49
304   Matt Morris            M40-49      64/129       25:27       51:52     1:18:29    8:28     1:45:02
305   Aubrey Schuster        F20-29      26/117       25:26       51:49     1:18:43    8:28     1:45:03
306   Steve Reese            M60-69        7/30       25:22       51:07     1:18:07    8:28     1:45:07
307   Erich Wollin           M30-39      64/127       25:37       51:11     1:17:53    8:28     1:45:09
308   Beth Hellenbrand       F30-39      37/214       25:31       51:55     1:19:08    8:28     1:45:12
309   Tina Buttner           F40-49      18/127       26:49       53:19     1:19:23    8:28     1:45:12
310   John Malecki           M40-49      65/129       26:25       52:28     1:19:21    8:29     1:45:22
311   Eric Miller            M20-29       37/69       26:28       52:43     1:19:59    8:30     1:45:29
312   Thomas Jones           M60-69        8/30       26:06       51:57     1:18:54    8:30     1:45:30
313   Adam Donehue           M30-39      65/127       26:52       54:13     1:21:20    8:30     1:45:33
314   Jeanne Grist           F50-59       11/49       26:37       52:54     1:21:01    8:30     1:45:34
315   Scott Bauer            M40-49      66/129       26:13       52:29     1:19:08    8:30     1:45:35
316   Alison Volk            F30-39      38/214                   52:35     1:19:37    8:30     1:45:38
317   Robin Flick            M20-29       38/69       26:43       53:00     1:19:44    8:30     1:45:38
318   Jim Hutchinson         M60-69        9/30       27:09       53:49     1:20:24    8:31     1:45:46
319   Marc Buehler           M40-49      67/129       26:02       53:12     1:20:20    8:31     1:45:50
320   Mark Buttner           M40-49      68/129       26:49       53:20     1:19:21    8:32     1:45:52
321   Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-39      39/214       26:28       52:44     1:19:54    8:32     1:45:53
322   Kristin Gasser         F20-29      27/117       25:31       51:55     1:19:19    8:32     1:45:56
323   Ellen Hughes           F40-49      19/127       27:02       53:19     1:19:46    8:32     1:45:56
324   Steve Wessel           M50-59       46/92       25:56       51:43     1:18:23    8:32     1:46:00
325   Rick Smith             M50-59       47/92       24:43       50:09     1:18:03    8:33     1:46:04
326   Amy Christianson       F40-49      20/127       26:43       53:19     1:20:28    8:33     1:46:08
327   Tj Rogness             M40-49      69/129       26:13       52:26     1:19:32    8:33     1:46:13
328   Doug Wieczorek         M40-49      70/129       26:14       52:25     1:19:32    8:33     1:46:13
329   Rebecca Wieczorek      F40-49      21/127       26:13       52:25     1:19:33    8:33     1:46:14
330   Melanie Hebl           F30-39      40/214       25:11       51:35     1:19:07    8:33     1:46:15
331   Andrea Miller          F20-29      28/117       24:53       50:08     1:17:28    8:34     1:46:16
332   Tom McClintock         M60-69       10/30       26:17       52:44     1:19:32    8:34     1:46:19
333   Rachael See            F30-39      41/214       25:27       51:12     1:18:16    8:34     1:46:26
334   Troy Gallipeau         M40-49      71/129       25:58       51:48     1:18:13    8:34     1:46:26
335   Dennis Rhodes          M40-49      72/129       26:26       52:32     1:19:20    8:34     1:46:27
336   Kimberly Marchant      F20-29      29/117       26:41       53:14     1:20:01    8:35     1:46:28
337   Benjamin Clark         M20-29       39/69       25:24       50:20     1:16:26    8:35     1:46:37
338   Zachary Newman         M20-29       40/69       25:24       50:22     1:16:28    8:35     1:46:37
339   Kimberly Sebranek      F40-49      22/127       26:46       54:07     1:20:52    8:35     1:46:38
340   Marc Haberli           M40-49      73/129       26:00       51:42     1:18:41    8:36     1:46:41
341   Joe Jansky             M50-59       48/92       26:33       52:25     1:19:28    8:36     1:46:43
342   Nathan Grundahl        M30-39      66/127       25:18       50:43     1:17:46    8:36     1:46:48
343   Jerry Becker           M50-59       49/92       26:53       54:00     1:20:43    8:36     1:46:49
344   Jeff Beier             M50-59       50/92       25:42       51:59     1:19:18    8:36     1:46:53
345   Julie Kensick          F40-49      23/127       25:16       51:21     1:18:37    8:37     1:46:58
346   Alli Weil              F20-29      30/117       25:27       51:28     1:18:58    8:37     1:46:59
347   Melissa Thorson        F40-49      24/127       25:27       51:28     1:18:58    8:37     1:46:59
348   Samantha Sporleder     F20-29      31/117       26:07       52:33     1:19:51    8:37     1:46:59
349   Jennifer Stuber        F30-39      42/214                   52:11     1:19:01    8:37     1:47:01
350   Russell Kohl           M40-49      74/129       26:13                 1:20:11    8:37     1:47:01
351   Michael Hengst         M40-49      75/129       26:25       52:40     1:19:47    8:37     1:47:02
352   Shauna Scott           F40-49      25/127       25:48       51:41     1:19:01    8:38     1:47:06
353   Scott Wieland          M40-49      76/129       26:17       52:48     1:20:01    8:38     1:47:06
354   Todd Jarlsberg         M50-59       51/92       25:17       51:33                8:38     1:47:07
355   Christine Callahan     F40-49      26/127       25:35       51:41     1:18:58    8:38     1:47:09
356   Kevin Callahan         M40-49      77/129       25:39       51:51     1:19:03    8:38     1:47:09
357   Sarah Feenstra         F20-29      32/117       27:09       53:46     1:20:48    8:38     1:47:10
358   Maxwell Frey           M20-29       41/69       27:15       53:43     1:20:48    8:38     1:47:16
359   Katie Kurtz            F40-49      27/127       33:06       57:29     1:22:40    8:38     1:47:18
360   Andi Kneeland          F40-49      28/127       26:40       53:42     1:21:12    8:39     1:47:18
361   David Coonan           M30-39      67/127       24:53       49:31     1:17:02    8:39     1:47:20
362   Tracy Haack            F30-39      43/214       26:31       52:59     1:20:24    8:39     1:47:23
363   Charlie Sanders        M60-69       11/30       26:02       52:46     1:20:03    8:39     1:47:25
364   Candice Nielsen        F30-39      44/214       26:09       52:08     1:19:20    8:39     1:47:25
365   Jason Hasenstein       M30-39      68/127       26:12       52:00     1:18:48    8:40     1:47:32
366   Stephanie Stetson      F50-59       12/49       26:37       52:54     1:21:06    8:40     1:47:33
367   Rebecca Borys          F30-39      45/214       25:01       51:06     1:19:16    8:40     1:47:35
368   Ryan Johnson           M30-39      69/127       25:02       51:07     1:19:53    8:40     1:47:35
369   Ty Beck                M30-39      70/127       24:07       49:59     1:17:23    8:40     1:47:36
370   Dave Bauer             M50-59       52/92       27:19       54:56                8:40     1:47:37
371   Jenna Schultz          F20-29      33/117       26:22       52:12     1:19:22    8:40     1:47:38
372   Jackie Murphy          F50-59       13/49       26:46       53:29     1:20:55    8:40     1:47:39
373   Cheryl Waller          F40-49      29/127       25:37       51:52     1:20:07    8:40     1:47:39
374   Minhduc Tieu           M30-39      71/127       24:57       49:34     1:15:12    8:41     1:47:48
375   Suzanne Freedman       F40-49      30/127       26:06       52:46     1:20:24    8:41     1:47:54
376   Sarah Leimer           F40-49      31/127       28:46       55:31     1:22:19    8:42     1:47:56
377   Laura Certain          F30-39      46/214       26:19       53:18     1:20:39    8:42     1:47:59
378   Tammy Haack            F30-39      47/214       26:30       52:58     1:21:49    8:42     1:47:59
379   James Kirui            M20-29       42/69       25:28       51:24     1:18:54    8:42     1:48:02
380   Lawrence Sromovsky     M70-99         1/3       26:56       53:57     1:21:01    8:42     1:48:06
381   Sam Fisher             M40-49      78/129       27:08       53:39     1:20:57    8:43     1:48:18
382   Jesica Haak            F30-39      48/214       27:08       53:40     1:20:57    8:43     1:48:19
383   Tamara Knickmeier      F50-59       14/49       26:53       53:55     1:21:36    8:43     1:48:19
384   Laura Reissman         F30-39      49/214       26:40       53:09     1:20:55    8:43     1:48:19
385   Laura Dettmann         F30-39      50/214       26:40       53:09     1:20:55    8:43     1:48:19
386   Katie Martino          F20-29      34/117       27:42       55:00     1:22:50    8:44     1:48:20
387   Charlie Thompson       M30-39      72/127       25:54       52:24     1:19:48    8:44     1:48:21
388   David Thompson         M50-59       53/92       25:55       52:25     1:19:48    8:44     1:48:21
389   Michelle Irwin         F60-69         1/9       25:05       51:14     1:19:12    8:44     1:48:23
390   Kimberly Leonhard      F30-39      51/214       26:30       53:39     1:21:48    8:44     1:48:25
391   Joanna Donovan         F40-49      32/127       28:35       55:59     1:23:05    8:44     1:48:27
392   Brenda Siemandel       F40-49      33/127       26:44       53:18     1:20:40    8:44     1:48:31
393   Matthew Louie          M20-29       43/69       27:51       55:28                8:45     1:48:40
394   Anne Vondrak           F40-49      34/127       25:39       52:01     1:20:52    8:45     1:48:41
395   Cathy Keenan           F40-49      35/127       25:32       52:38     1:20:54    8:45     1:48:44
396   Craig Weisensel        M30-39      73/127       26:09       52:54     1:20:35    8:46     1:48:46
397   James Griffin          M40-49      79/129       26:26       53:21     1:21:11    8:46     1:48:48
398   Pam Krueger            F50-59       15/49       26:19       53:14     1:21:00    8:46     1:48:51
399   Luci Trinastic         F40-49      36/127       26:53       54:09     1:21:59    8:46     1:48:52
400   Emilie Kehl            F20-29      35/117                   53:41     1:21:17    8:46     1:48:55
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401   Laura Miller           F50-59       16/49       26:14       53:26     1:21:37    8:46     1:48:56
402   Paul Gill              M20-29       44/69       29:18       56:57     1:25:03    8:47     1:48:58
403   Susanne Soppe          F50-59       17/49       27:15       54:21     1:22:21    8:47     1:49:01
404   Andrew Pace            M20-29       45/69       29:19       57:00     1:25:04    8:47     1:49:10
405   Rob Allen              M50-59       54/92       26:13       52:52     1:20:55    8:48     1:49:12
406   Jason Vincetti         M30-39      74/127       26:34       53:55     1:21:50    8:48     1:49:15
407   Ben Levinsky           M20-29       46/69       29:32       56:50     1:24:17    8:48     1:49:17
408   Michael Jacob          M40-49      80/129       27:37       55:39                8:48     1:49:18
409   Ryan Brower            M20-29       47/69       29:17       56:52     1:26:58    8:48     1:49:18
410   Jodi Fisher            F30-39      52/214       27:08       53:46     1:21:37    8:48     1:49:20
411   Maria Keiser           F20-29      36/117                   53:17     1:21:10    8:48     1:49:20
412   Andrew Wiegel          M30-39      75/127       25:39       51:40     1:18:37    8:48     1:49:21
413   Thomas Burnside        M50-59       55/92       26:13       52:58     1:21:07    8:48     1:49:21
414   Stephanie Billmeyer    F30-39      53/214       27:09       53:54     1:21:27    8:48     1:49:22
415   Laura Otto             F20-29      37/117       27:16       54:25     1:22:36    8:48     1:49:22
416   Molly Bulman           F20-29      38/117       29:32       56:50     1:24:17    8:49     1:49:22
417   John Greenler          M50-59       56/92       27:04       54:42     1:22:29    8:49     1:49:24
418   Brittany Meoska        F20-29      39/117       27:14       54:55     1:22:43    8:49     1:49:25
419   Pamela Hall            F20-29      40/117       27:03       54:10     1:22:14    8:49     1:49:26
420   Igor Gurevich          M30-39      76/127       27:02       55:03     1:23:20    8:49     1:49:31
421   Debra Vaughan          F30-39      54/214       26:30       53:40     1:21:49    8:49     1:49:32
422   Micah Swesey Caruth    F30-39      55/214       26:30       53:39     1:21:49    8:49     1:49:34
423   Victor Moreno          M40-49      81/129       26:45       54:06     1:22:08    8:50     1:49:35
424   Vemana Goutham Sotala  M30-39      77/127       25:19       51:31     1:19:02    8:50     1:49:36
425   Tiffany Grosspietsch   F40-49      37/127       27:44       55:43     1:23:58    8:50     1:49:39
426   Christina Carlson      F20-29      41/117       26:42       54:00     1:21:58    8:50     1:49:39
427   Daniel Corderman       M30-39      78/127       26:29       52:39     1:21:04    8:50     1:49:40
428   Kim Upton              F30-39      56/214       27:44       55:43     1:23:57    8:50     1:49:40
429   Brittany Bordoli       F20-29      42/117       27:37       54:46     1:22:38    8:50     1:49:40
430   Shannon Keeling        F20-29      43/117       26:24       52:31     1:20:56    8:50     1:49:41
431   Edward Pike            M20-29       48/69       26:24       52:31     1:20:55    8:50     1:49:41
432   Andy Johnson           M30-39      79/127                   55:38     1:23:48    8:50     1:49:42
433   Jodie Froehlich        F30-39      57/214                   55:38     1:23:46    8:50     1:49:42
434   Naveen Vk              F40-49      38/127       26:25       53:00     1:21:35    8:50     1:49:43
435   Lindsey Kirschbaum     F30-39      58/214       26:15       52:50     1:20:46    8:50     1:49:45
436   Eduard Rusi            M30-39      80/127       26:33       52:35     1:20:23    8:50     1:49:46
437   Olivia Beran           F20-29      44/117       26:26       53:53     1:22:06    8:50     1:49:46
438   Leanne Brinkmeier      F40-49      39/127       25:34       52:09     1:20:14    8:51     1:49:50
439   Chris Hanna            M20-29       49/69       23:36       50:55     1:21:27    8:51     1:49:52
440   Miguel Moreno          M20-29       50/69       24:38       50:02     1:18:25    8:51     1:49:53
441   Bridget Foley          F20-29      45/117       26:46       54:22     1:22:09    8:51     1:49:57
442   Jeffrey Storch         M40-49      82/129       29:19       56:13     1:23:27    8:51     1:49:57
443   Susan Kennedy          F20-29      46/117       26:46       54:22     1:22:09    8:51     1:49:58
444   Kelly Goldthorpe       F20-29      47/117       27:05       54:42     1:22:38    8:52     1:50:01
445   Kami Stclair           F30-39      59/214       26:33       53:33     1:21:10    8:52     1:50:04
446   Daniel Jacobsohn       M40-49      83/129       24:33       51:11     1:19:25    8:52     1:50:04
447   Jackie Connell         F40-49      40/127       27:33       55:04     1:23:08    8:52     1:50:04
448   Larry Cutforth         M40-49      84/129       25:57       52:22     1:20:32    8:52     1:50:08
449   Katie Schelitzche      F30-39      60/214       26:01       52:55     1:21:20    8:53     1:50:14
450   Jennifer Hoppe         F30-39      61/214       26:01       52:55     1:21:21    8:53     1:50:15
451   Corrie Burmeister      F30-39      62/214       26:28       53:15     1:21:07    8:53     1:50:20
452   Anne Rikkers           F30-39      63/214       28:11       55:34     1:23:19    8:53     1:50:22
453   Kristin Oehrlein       F40-49      41/127       26:42       53:40     1:21:55    8:54     1:50:25
454   Nick Raykovich         M30-39      81/127       26:35       54:13     1:22:21    8:54     1:50:26
455   Kimberly Rozum         F40-49      42/127       26:31       53:57     1:21:49    8:54     1:50:36
456   Mark Melum             M40-49      85/129       26:59       53:43     1:22:22    8:55     1:50:37
457   Christine Remington    F30-39      64/214       26:27       53:48     1:22:07    8:55     1:50:39
458   Karen Kleman           F40-49      43/127       26:37       52:54     1:21:06    8:55     1:50:40
459   John Sebranek          M40-49      86/129       27:12       55:02     1:23:52    8:55     1:50:45
460   Norma Meier            F40-49      44/127       26:30       53:18     1:21:44    8:56     1:50:52
461   Jordan Heiger          M30-39      82/127       25:09       51:11     1:19:12    8:56     1:50:54
462   Joel Case              M50-59       57/92       26:17       53:45     1:22:10    8:56     1:50:59
463   Kristen Fitzpatrick    F30-39      65/214       26:51       53:41     1:21:57    8:57     1:51:08
464   Kristen Anderson       F30-39      66/214       27:51       55:34     1:23:33    8:57     1:51:08
465   Ryan Mulhall           M30-39      83/127       27:51       55:34     1:23:33    8:57     1:51:08
466   Ben Zimmerman          M20-29       51/69       28:50       56:37     1:24:19    8:57     1:51:11
467   Kurt Nelson            M40-49      87/129       26:30       53:43     1:21:49    8:57     1:51:14
468   Annie Sullivan         F20-29      48/117       26:37       53:32     1:22:48    8:57     1:51:14
469   Jeremy Van Maanen      M30-39      84/127       27:01       54:14     1:22:03    8:57     1:51:14
470   Nicole Buenzli         F30-39      67/214       26:36       53:32     1:22:48    8:58     1:51:14
471   Heather Sonley         F20-29      49/117       28:50       56:36     1:24:19    8:58     1:51:14
472   James Ryan             M40-49      88/129       27:17       54:53     1:23:08    8:58     1:51:18
473   Agnes Mroz             F20-29      50/117       27:09       53:37     1:21:34    8:58     1:51:23
474   Kristen Grilli         F20-29      51/117       27:09       53:37     1:21:34    8:58     1:51:23
475   Daniele Forlino        M30-39      85/127       28:35       56:59     1:23:59    8:58     1:51:24
476   Mandy Trudell          F30-39      68/214       26:58       53:45     1:21:58    8:58     1:51:25
477   Jamie Edge             F30-39      69/214       25:22       51:20     1:20:36    8:58     1:51:26
478   Andy Grosvold          M30-39      86/127       26:00       52:15     1:20:26    8:59     1:51:32
479   Lara Smith             F30-39      70/214       25:57       53:05     1:22:42    8:59     1:51:34
480   Laurie Cray            F50-59       18/49       29:15       56:52     1:24:33    8:59     1:51:34
481   Bruce Cray             M50-59       58/92       29:15       56:51     1:24:33    8:59     1:51:35
482   Tim Lutz               M60-69       12/30       26:23       53:00     1:21:33    9:00     1:51:44
483   Rita Hurd              F20-29      52/117       29:17       56:53     1:25:07    9:00     1:51:44
484   Glenn Buchta           M20-29       52/69       25:50       53:07     1:21:49    9:00     1:51:46
485   Chris Schramm          M20-29       53/69       27:43       55:15     1:23:20    9:00     1:51:46
486   Nicole Enouen          F20-29      53/117       27:50       55:10     1:23:28    9:00     1:51:47
487   Mike Kingslien         M40-49      89/129       27:29       54:54     1:23:24    9:00     1:51:51
488   Molly Taiber           F30-39      71/214       26:06       52:46     1:21:51    9:01     1:51:52
489   Angela O'Bel           F30-39      72/214       27:14       54:55     1:22:45    9:01     1:51:53
490   Tim Dunsirn            M30-39      87/127       26:43       53:26     1:20:36    9:01     1:51:55
491   Kevin Trinastic        M40-49      90/129       26:53       54:23     1:22:54    9:01     1:52:00
492   Valerie Zisman         F30-39      73/214       26:03       53:37     1:23:13    9:01     1:52:03
493   Clyde Birringer        M50-59       59/92       27:01       54:36     1:23:18    9:01     1:52:03
494   Amanda Hellman         F30-39      74/214       28:10       55:42     1:24:43    9:02     1:52:08
495   Gus Lang               M30-39      88/127       28:10                 1:24:42    9:02     1:52:08
496   Keri Berling           F30-39      75/214       25:29       53:02     1:22:13    9:02     1:52:12
497   Flora Solverson        F30-39      76/214       26:03       53:29     1:22:30    9:02     1:52:15
498   Caleb York             M20-29       54/69       28:40       56:05     1:24:24    9:03     1:52:22
499   Jimmy Miller           M50-59       60/92       27:28       55:12     1:23:35    9:03     1:52:22
500   Briana Elliott         F20-29      54/117       27:49       55:38     1:24:35    9:03     1:52:23
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501   Jeffrey Boldt          M50-59       61/92                   52:01     1:20:18    9:03     1:52:25
502   Julie Geerdes          F40-49      45/127       27:02       54:54     1:23:48    9:04     1:52:30
503   Jennifer Harland       F40-49      46/127       27:12       55:13     1:24:05    9:04     1:52:34
504   Lisa Hawk              F30-39      77/214       25:32       52:42     1:24:03    9:04     1:52:38
505   Linda Krueger          F30-39      78/214       25:32       52:42     1:24:02    9:04     1:52:38
506   Lori Hulen             F50-59       19/49       27:27       55:13     1:23:59    9:04     1:52:41
507   Casey Hushon           F20-29      55/117       27:34       56:16     1:25:03    9:05     1:52:45
508   Al Meyer               M50-59       62/92       26:31       53:43     1:22:28    9:05     1:52:45
509   June Cho               F20-29      56/117       28:08       56:02     1:24:17    9:06     1:52:55
510   Will Jackson           M50-59       63/92       26:13       52:35     1:22:21    9:06     1:52:57
511   Janet Heinemann        F30-39      79/214       27:20       55:10     1:23:49    9:06     1:52:59
512   Michelle Koch          F40-49      47/127       26:43       57:00     1:25:02    9:06     1:53:00
513   Abbey Roepke           F20-29      57/117       28:51       56:56     1:25:17    9:06     1:53:00
514   Angela Lefeber         F20-29      58/117       28:52       56:57     1:25:18    9:06     1:53:00
515   Caitlin Kennedy        F20-29      59/117       28:51       56:57     1:25:18    9:06     1:53:01
516   Elizabeth Huge         F20-29      60/117       28:52       56:57     1:25:18    9:06     1:53:01
517   Paul Koehn             M40-49      91/129       26:25       53:57     1:23:18    9:07     1:53:08
518   Allison Adams          F30-39      80/214       28:24       56:38     1:26:09    9:07     1:53:18
519   Tricia Barker          F30-39      81/214       26:54       54:47     1:24:07    9:08     1:53:23
520   Kent Klagos            M50-59       64/92       27:19       54:56     1:23:47    9:08     1:53:24
521   Charles Paynter        M60-69       13/30       27:38       55:56     1:25:09    9:08     1:53:28
522   Chris Kleine           M30-39      89/127       28:01       56:21     1:25:17    9:08     1:53:28
523   Brian Counselman       M30-39      90/127       27:38       55:55     1:25:09    9:08     1:53:28
524   Adrienne Nienow        F20-29      61/117       27:40       55:49     1:24:48    9:08     1:53:29
525   Brooke Foley           M30-39      91/127       25:37       53:41     1:23:43    9:08     1:53:29
526   Sean McMurrough        M40-49      92/129       27:28       55:05     1:24:22    9:09     1:53:31
527   Donald Rickard         M50-59       65/92       25:46       53:02     1:22:26    9:09     1:53:32
528   Anne Karabon           F30-39      82/214       26:03       53:31     1:23:19    9:09     1:53:33
529   Mary Eileen Raymond    F30-39      83/214       27:08       54:43     1:23:55    9:09     1:53:34
530   Erin Weideman          F40-49      48/127       28:07       56:12     1:25:07    9:09     1:53:34
531   Genevieve Redsten      F01-19         1/7       29:16       57:23     1:25:28    9:09     1:53:37
532   Eric Martin            M40-49      93/129       28:24       56:27     1:25:15    9:09     1:53:37
533   J. Scott McMurray      M40-49      94/129       27:54       55:50     1:24:48    9:09     1:53:41
534   Patricia Liu           F20-29      62/117       29:18       56:55     1:25:08    9:09     1:53:42
535   Sara Kupchu            F30-39      84/214       28:06       55:51     1:24:50    9:09     1:53:42
536   Darci Kruchten         F50-59       20/49       26:28       54:11     1:24:42    9:10     1:53:43
537   Charles Hitt           M50-59       66/92       26:32       53:55     1:23:08    9:10     1:53:45
538   Mikel Domnitz          F40-49      49/127       28:11       55:34     1:23:23    9:10     1:53:47
539   Erica Christenson      F30-39      85/214       26:28       53:47                9:10     1:53:47
540   Kate Brown             F30-39      86/214       28:46       56:58     1:25:45    9:10     1:53:48
541   Jarod Brown            M30-39      92/127       28:47       56:58     1:25:46    9:10     1:53:48
542   Nicole Anderson        F30-39      87/214       27:34       55:48     1:25:08    9:10     1:53:49
543   Adam Kasparek          M20-29       55/69       28:43       57:00     1:26:34    9:10     1:53:49
544   Tanya Ward             F30-39      88/214       27:19       54:33     1:23:23    9:10     1:53:49
545   Heather Certain        F30-39      89/214       27:04       55:00     1:24:20    9:10     1:53:49
546   Compton Kurtz          M40-49      95/129       33:26       59:46     1:27:06    9:10     1:53:50
547   Bill Bunke             M40-49      96/129       25:43       54:10     1:23:52    9:11     1:53:56
548   Jonathan Sagui         M20-29       56/69       26:28       53:47                9:11     1:53:56
549   Kara Larson            F30-39      90/214       25:54       53:21     1:24:15    9:11     1:54:04
550   Gabriel Anibas         M30-39      93/127       27:20       54:53     1:24:58    9:12     1:54:12
551   Crystal Nipp           F50-59       21/49       27:58       56:11     1:25:33    9:12     1:54:12
552   Melissa Anibas         F30-39      91/214       27:20       54:54     1:24:59    9:12     1:54:12
553   Aria Cabot             F30-39      92/214       28:36       57:17     1:26:01    9:12     1:54:20
554   Terry Barton           F50-59       22/49       26:41       54:54     1:24:17    9:13     1:54:25
555   Agnes Annett           F30-39      93/214       27:47       55:57     1:25:02    9:13     1:54:29
556   Peter Morris           M30-39      94/127       27:23       55:37     1:24:35    9:13     1:54:30
557   Michelle Stocker       F30-39      94/214       26:54       55:40     1:24:58    9:13     1:54:32
558   Shalon Holbeck         F30-39      95/214       29:03       57:55     1:27:29    9:14     1:54:39
559   Heather Crowley        F40-49      50/127       27:22       55:27     1:24:32    9:14     1:54:42
560   Sheila Niedziela       F20-29      63/117       25:55       54:10     1:24:08    9:14     1:54:43
561   Michael Allen          M30-39      95/127       27:46       55:45     1:25:06    9:15     1:54:47
562   Melissa Palzkill       F30-39      96/214       27:01       54:39     1:24:27    9:15     1:54:49
563   Amy Dowd               F40-49      51/127       27:22       55:27     1:24:33    9:15     1:54:56
564   Isaac Cram             M01-19         2/5       27:40       57:33     1:28:10    9:15     1:54:57
565   Sarah Zauner           F20-29      64/117       26:53       55:39     1:25:21    9:16     1:54:58
566   Lisa Nagel             F20-29      65/117       24:27       49:51     1:20:11    9:16     1:54:58
567   Kathleen Scholl        F50-59       23/49       27:39       56:15     1:25:36    9:16     1:54:59
568   Alyssa Dunsirn         F40-49      52/127       27:14       55:15     1:24:48    9:16     1:55:03
569   Jennifer Meek          F30-39      97/214       27:12       55:10     1:25:04    9:17     1:55:14
570   Brian Brown            M40-49      97/129       26:01       53:06     1:23:03    9:17     1:55:15
571   Mark Okey              M50-59       67/92       27:11       55:07     1:25:02    9:17     1:55:16
572   Tiffani Roltgen        F30-39      98/214       28:21       58:10     1:31:04    9:18     1:55:25
573   Peter Lundberg         M50-59       68/92       26:39       53:54     1:23:16    9:18     1:55:26
574   Lindsey Watson         F20-29      66/117       27:16       55:59     1:26:01    9:18     1:55:31
575   Hope Villiard          F20-29      67/117       29:18       57:00     1:26:20    9:18     1:55:31
576   Alexandra Beletic      F20-29      68/117       27:49       56:22                9:18     1:55:31
577   Caitlin MacCoun        F20-29      69/117       29:20       57:00     1:26:21    9:18     1:55:32
578   Melissa Schreier       F40-49      53/127       28:46       56:32     1:26:48    9:18     1:55:32
579   Kathryn Wilkin         F30-39      99/214       28:46       56:32     1:26:49    9:18     1:55:32
580   Brian Mnichowicz       M20-29       57/69       29:14       57:40     1:26:56    9:18     1:55:33
581   Jill Barker            F30-39     100/214       28:03       56:22     1:25:38    9:19     1:55:37
582   Shelly Duffield        F30-39     101/214                   57:07     1:27:29    9:19     1:55:38
583   Melissa Williams       F40-49      54/127       28:40       57:26     1:27:01    9:19     1:55:40
584   Matt McGowan           M20-29       58/69       26:38       54:01     1:25:42    9:19     1:55:42
585   Christian Borchardt    M40-49      98/129                             1:27:00    9:19     1:55:42
586   Meg Foss               F30-39     102/214       27:45       55:55     1:26:02    9:20     1:55:52
587   Heidi Lynch            F40-49      55/127       29:44       58:21     1:27:22    9:20     1:55:54
588   Michele Brooks         F30-39     103/214       27:25       56:09     1:26:41    9:20     1:55:58
589   James Parens           M40-49      99/129       26:57       55:33     1:25:43    9:21     1:56:03
590   John Schacherl         M60-69       14/30       27:11       55:23                9:21     1:56:06
591   Marg Marcus            F50-59       24/49       27:54       56:48     1:26:21    9:21     1:56:07
592   Kathleen Wernigg       F40-49      56/127       27:20       56:33     1:26:18    9:21     1:56:11
593   Patrick Karebu         M40-49     100/129       27:20       56:33                9:21     1:56:12
594   Sam Rosenthal          M01-19         3/5       25:23       52:26     1:23:08    9:22     1:56:19
595   Travis Curtis          M30-39      96/127       30:05     1:00:27                9:22     1:56:20
596   John Stachera          M60-69       15/30       28:14       56:35     1:26:02    9:22     1:56:23
597   Angela Cotey           F30-39     104/214       29:01       57:53     1:27:28    9:22     1:56:23
598   Brendan Giese          M30-39      97/127       28:40       58:27     1:27:26    9:22     1:56:24
599   Kate Schacherl         F20-29      70/117       29:03       57:56     1:27:30    9:23     1:56:25
600   Jeff Blair             M40-49     101/129       27:13       55:02     1:23:52    9:23     1:56:27

Generated January 14, 2026 at 5:56 AM 6/10



Lake Monona 20 KM - 2014 - 20K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Katie Studer           F30-39     105/214       27:32       56:21     1:26:55    9:23     1:56:29
602   Joshua Turner          M40-49     102/129       28:56       58:34     1:29:48    9:23     1:56:31
603   Bridget Gracner        F40-49      57/127       27:40       56:07     1:26:08    9:23     1:56:36
604   Justin Kasper          M30-39      98/127       26:50       55:51     1:27:12    9:24     1:56:40
605   Troy Thill             M40-49     103/129       28:10       56:35     1:26:12    9:24     1:56:45
606   Mike Cockrem           M50-59       69/92       28:25       56:47     1:26:41    9:25     1:56:51
607   Carla Eichinger        F30-39     106/214       28:25       56:47     1:26:41    9:25     1:56:51
608   Katelyn Vitek          F20-29      71/117       29:05       58:00     1:27:02    9:25     1:56:55
609   Tim Leung              M30-39      99/127       29:04       58:00     1:27:02    9:25     1:56:56
610   Abby Gleason           F01-19         2/7       29:57       58:21     1:27:12    9:25     1:56:59
611   Peter Dettmer          M40-49     104/129       28:27       56:59     1:26:43    9:26     1:57:03
612   Kathryn Deck           F40-49      58/127       29:45       59:37     1:30:23    9:26     1:57:04
613   Laura Hammond          F40-49      59/127       28:56       57:39     1:27:33    9:26     1:57:10
614   Serina Seiler          F30-39     107/214       29:03       58:13     1:28:47    9:26     1:57:12
615   Adam Behn              M30-39     100/127       28:53       58:29     1:28:15    9:27     1:57:19
616   Sam Scalette           M60-69       16/30       27:41       56:04     1:26:04    9:27     1:57:19
617   Kristina Nardi         F30-39     108/214       28:01       56:25     1:26:33    9:27     1:57:22
618   Jessica Wahl           F20-29      72/117       27:28       56:33     1:26:58    9:28     1:57:37
619   Michael Ferris         M30-39     101/127       27:27       56:43     1:26:51    9:29     1:57:40
620   Wendy Watson           F60-69         2/9       29:01       57:50     1:27:52    9:29     1:57:40
621   Jamie Sieren           M40-49     105/129       28:06       58:26     1:28:36    9:29     1:57:41
622   April Dichraff         F40-49      60/127       27:31       55:53     1:26:35    9:29     1:57:42
623   Janelle Richard        F30-39     109/214       29:19       58:36     1:28:29    9:29     1:57:46
624   Danielle Brooks        F20-29      73/117       27:17       55:39     1:25:37    9:29     1:57:48
625   Patrick Anderson       M40-49     106/129       27:47       56:25     1:26:45    9:29     1:57:51
626   Lorie Anderson         F40-49      61/127       27:47       56:25     1:26:46    9:29     1:57:51
627   Dumont Schmidt         M70-99         2/3       28:55       57:45     1:27:49    9:30     1:57:52
628   Katie Cable            F20-29      74/117       27:36       56:39     1:27:14    9:30     1:57:54
629   Tracy Palmer           F30-39     110/214       26:13       55:13     1:26:36    9:30     1:57:59
630   Matea Varvodic         F20-29      75/117       27:56       55:44     1:28:26    9:31     1:58:06
631   Nicole Safar           F30-39     111/214       27:56       55:44     1:28:26    9:31     1:58:07
632   Tiffany Roepsch        F40-49      62/127       29:39       59:17     1:29:07    9:31     1:58:11
633   Lisa Stout             F30-39     112/214       27:39       55:20     1:25:55    9:32     1:58:19
634   Kristina Zick          F30-39     113/214       27:39       55:20     1:25:55    9:32     1:58:19
635   Matthew Schaefer       M40-49     107/129       30:04       59:25     1:28:37    9:32     1:58:19
636   James M. Ryan          M01-19         4/5       28:07       55:54     1:25:29    9:32     1:58:23
637   Allison Briggs         F20-29      76/117       28:36       57:18     1:27:15    9:33     1:58:30
638   Chelsea Karns          F20-29      77/117       27:30       56:12     1:29:17    9:33     1:58:36
639   Kaitlyn Kuehn          F20-29      78/117       27:30       56:12     1:29:17    9:33     1:58:36
640   Craig Jorgensen        M30-39     102/127       27:48       56:33     1:27:01    9:33     1:58:36
641   Sue Sharkey            F60-69         3/9       28:22       57:09     1:27:29    9:33     1:58:39
642   Phil Appleton          M40-49     108/129       27:43       57:10     1:27:35    9:33     1:58:40
643   Carrie Cox             F30-39     114/214       27:44       55:04     1:23:56    9:34     1:58:47
644   Tiana Bagano           F30-39     115/214       28:57       58:50     1:28:47    9:34     1:58:48
645   Angela Sprau           F40-49      63/127       26:37       53:43     1:26:19    9:34     1:58:49
646   Carol Van Handel       F30-39     116/214       28:00       56:54     1:27:22    9:34     1:58:50
647   Kevin McMyler          M30-39     103/127       27:39       55:17     1:24:50    9:34     1:58:54
648   Kay Drew               F50-59       25/49       30:31     1:00:55     1:30:58    9:35     1:58:57
649   Katie Leblanc Katieleb F30-39     117/214       30:26       59:32     1:29:36    9:35     1:59:02
650   Fran Breit             F50-59       26/49       29:33       58:34     1:29:03    9:36     1:59:06
651   David Mitsche          M20-29       59/69       26:44       54:35     1:27:19    9:36     1:59:07
652   Jonathan Jager         M20-29       60/69       29:56       59:41     1:30:10    9:37     1:59:19
653   Jeff Rettler           M60-69       17/30       28:06       57:18     1:27:42    9:37     1:59:24
654   Amy Mauel              F40-49      64/127       27:47       56:02     1:29:45    9:37     1:59:26
655   Dennis Miller          M50-59       70/92       28:45       57:59     1:28:49    9:37     1:59:28
656   Emily Devine           F30-39     118/214       29:18       58:48     1:29:34    9:39     1:59:44
657   Michael McGuire        M30-39     104/127       27:54       56:48     1:27:18    9:39     1:59:45
658   Amanda McAllister      F30-39     119/214       29:25       58:38     1:29:41    9:39     1:59:48
659   Catherine Short        F30-39     120/214       28:50       57:43     1:28:14    9:39     1:59:50
660   Marc Wolfman           M50-59       71/92       26:30       55:23     1:26:50    9:40     1:59:57
661   Kimmer Lothe           F40-49      65/127       30:31     1:00:55     1:30:58    9:40     1:59:58
662   Joe Schirmer           M60-69       18/30       24:37       52:13     1:24:17    9:40     2:00:04
663   Christopher McGarry    M40-49     109/129       27:31       55:55     1:26:51    9:41     2:00:10
664   Paul Bethke            M50-59       72/92       30:16     1:00:21                9:41     2:00:17
665   Kris Robarge           F30-39     121/214       26:53       55:08     1:26:59    9:43     2:00:39
666   Mark Steinhardt        M50-59       73/92       27:23       56:46     1:30:08    9:43     2:00:42
667   Elizabeth Hagen        F30-39     122/214       28:00       57:28     1:28:29    9:43     2:00:44
668   Nick Hill              M40-49     110/129       29:44       59:16     1:29:50    9:44     2:00:46
669   Jason Kasperski        M30-39     105/127       29:29       58:53     1:29:15    9:44     2:00:51
670   Andrea Hoffman         F30-39     123/214       29:46     1:00:03     1:31:08    9:44     2:00:51
671   Laura Egnash           F40-49      66/127       30:38     1:00:52     1:32:04    9:44     2:00:51
672   Ken O Bowman           M60-69       19/30       30:04     1:00:49     1:31:20    9:45     2:01:04
673   Dean Leichtle          M20-29       61/69       28:51       58:16     1:29:35    9:45     2:01:04
674   Ryan Monte             M30-39     106/127       26:53       54:21     1:26:42    9:45     2:01:05
675   Marc Shafroth          M50-59       74/92       27:51       57:22     1:29:00    9:45     2:01:06
676   Ann Zietlow            F40-49      67/127       29:45     1:00:03     1:31:05    9:46     2:01:11
677   Ellen McGinn           F50-59       27/49       29:45     1:00:03     1:31:05    9:46     2:01:12
678   Amy Beery              F40-49      68/127       29:20       59:03     1:29:57    9:46     2:01:14
679   Jessica Collins        F30-39     124/214       28:36       58:19     1:29:47    9:46     2:01:18
680   Chad Beery             M30-39     107/127       29:20       59:03     1:29:56    9:46     2:01:18
681   Brandon Nguyen         M30-39     108/127       28:35       58:18     1:29:47    9:46     2:01:19
682   Anna Siferd            F30-39     125/214       30:00       59:58     1:30:50    9:46     2:01:20
683   Glen Siferd            M60-69       20/30       30:00       59:58     1:30:51    9:46     2:01:20
684   Katherine Schmitt      F30-39     126/214       30:39     1:00:25     1:31:29    9:48     2:01:37
685   Holly Hoffer           F40-49      69/127       30:38     1:00:24     1:31:16    9:48     2:01:37
686   Bob Schmitt            M30-39     109/127       30:38     1:00:26     1:31:29    9:48     2:01:38
687   Elizabeth Woods        F30-39     127/214       30:40     1:00:26     1:31:17    9:48     2:01:38
688   Kayla McGowan          F20-29      79/117       30:23     1:00:16     1:31:18    9:48     2:01:43
689   Nicole Jensen-Harris   F30-39     128/214       28:16       56:36     1:32:31    9:48     2:01:45
690   Sara Larson            F30-39     129/214       28:16       56:36     1:32:31    9:48     2:01:45
691   Carinne McGowan        F30-39     130/214       30:23     1:00:16     1:31:18    9:48     2:01:47
692   Sara Eskrich           F20-29      80/117       27:56       55:44     1:28:27    9:48     2:01:48
693   Gary Goplen            M60-69       21/30       31:06     1:01:32     1:31:51    9:48     2:01:48
694   Nikki Bergin           F40-49      70/127       29:41       59:38     1:30:34    9:49     2:01:49
695   David Braithwaite      M60-69       22/30       28:59       58:07     1:29:46    9:49     2:01:49
696   Tracy Hunt             F40-49      71/127       30:38     1:00:52     1:32:04    9:49     2:01:50
697   Marty Cornell          M40-49     111/129       29:58     1:00:09     1:30:56    9:49     2:01:52
698   Melanie Corning        F30-39     131/214       29:57     1:00:09     1:30:56    9:49     2:01:52
699   Roxanne Brazeau        F40-49      72/127       29:58     1:00:09     1:30:57    9:49     2:01:53
700   Morgan Browning        F20-29      81/117       30:58     1:01:29     1:34:05    9:49     2:01:56
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701   Remedios Ryan          F40-49      73/127       29:15       59:18     1:30:44    9:50     2:02:12
702   Jon Purintun           M40-49     112/129       29:37       59:46     1:31:19    9:51     2:02:13
703   Amy Purintun           F40-49      74/127       29:38       59:47     1:31:20    9:51     2:02:13
704   Kraig Van Buren        M50-59       75/92       26:52       54:27                9:51     2:02:17
705   Adam Miller            M30-39     110/127       29:25       58:38                9:51     2:02:18
706   Matthew Sobon          M40-49     113/129       29:33       59:10     1:30:13    9:51     2:02:20
707   Wayne Engelbrecht      M40-49     114/129       28:54       58:45     1:30:18    9:51     2:02:22
708   Sarah Pettit           F30-39     132/214       30:10     1:00:41     1:32:29    9:51     2:02:23
709   Renee Wilson           F40-49      75/127       30:52     1:00:42     1:32:18    9:52     2:02:30
710   Steven Gramps Klafka   M50-59       76/92       30:26     1:00:33     1:32:44    9:52     2:02:32
711   David Ballmann         M50-59       77/92       28:23       58:25     1:30:42    9:55     2:03:05
712   Alan Derus             M50-59       78/92       28:23       58:25     1:30:42    9:55     2:03:05
713   Mike Soyring           M40-49     115/129       27:25       56:25     1:27:11    9:55     2:03:08
714   Antoinette Sobon       F20-29      82/117       30:57     1:01:32     1:32:51    9:55     2:03:14
715   Haley Nehring          F30-39     133/214       29:45     1:00:03     1:31:06    9:56     2:03:15
716   Barry Seifert          M40-49     116/129       27:31       56:32     1:28:48    9:56     2:03:17
717   Jeff Shampo            M01-19         5/5       30:25     1:00:54     1:32:05    9:56     2:03:18
718   Kristin O'Dell         F30-39     134/214       28:29       57:38     1:28:45    9:56     2:03:19
719   Jeff Skelly            M30-39     111/127       34:36                 1:31:51    9:56     2:03:27
720   Raphael Lo             M40-49     117/129       29:07       58:06     1:29:12    9:56     2:03:27
721   Julia Cox              F30-39     135/214       29:24     1:00:11     1:33:04    9:57     2:03:29
722   Amanda Tillman         F30-39     136/214       30:09     1:00:41     1:32:29    9:57     2:03:29
723   Kristin Sutter-Parent  F40-49      76/127       30:11     1:00:13     1:32:37    9:57     2:03:32
724   Heisley Lewison        F30-39     137/214       27:54       57:21     1:30:04    9:57     2:03:35
725   David Cotey            M30-39     112/127       29:31       59:54     1:31:47    9:57     2:03:35
726   Hannah Sievers         F20-29      83/117       29:50       59:20     1:30:39    9:58     2:03:41
727   Alexia Rousse          F30-39     138/214       26:54       56:38     1:32:15    9:58     2:03:43
728   Joe Johnson            M50-59       79/92       29:04       58:08     1:31:50    9:58     2:03:50
729   Wanda Keniston         F40-49      77/127       28:54       58:40     1:30:13    9:59     2:03:54
730   Becky Prough           F30-39     139/214       28:45       58:20     1:29:38    9:59     2:03:57
731   Jason Cram             M40-49     118/129       27:39       57:33                9:59     2:03:57
732   Michelle Brietzman     F40-49      78/127       29:17       59:16     1:30:44    9:59     2:04:00
733   Robert McClenagan      M20-29       62/69       27:51       58:59     1:31:17    9:59     2:04:02
734   Terry Dobereiner       F30-39     140/214                 1:00:12                9:59     2:04:03
735   Shawn Grover           M40-49     119/129       29:52     1:00:32     1:32:14    9:59     2:04:03
736   Lauren Slattery        F20-29      84/117       30:49     1:01:43                9:59     2:04:04
737   Melissa Marineau       F20-29      85/117       27:46       57:07     1:29:59   10:00     2:04:11
738   Janice Tiedt           F40-49      79/127       29:24       59:22     1:31:14   10:01     2:04:18
739   Cindy Larson           F30-39     141/214       29:24       59:22     1:31:15   10:01     2:04:18
740   Kendal Bocher          F20-29      86/117       30:28     1:01:32     1:33:31   10:02     2:04:30
741   K Bohlmann             F40-49      80/127       30:08     1:01:23     1:33:27   10:03     2:04:45
742   Jodi Mueller           F30-39     142/214       30:08     1:01:23     1:33:28   10:03     2:04:45
743   Pam Peterson           F40-49      81/127       30:09     1:00:12     1:32:36   10:04     2:05:01
744   Andrea Kuntz           F30-39     143/214       30:20     1:01:21     1:33:52   10:04     2:05:01
745   Darla Hofmann          F30-39     144/214       30:20     1:01:21     1:33:53   10:04     2:05:01
746   Jennifer Maguire       F30-39     145/214       30:09     1:00:12     1:32:36   10:04     2:05:02
747   Allison Decrane        F40-49      82/127       29:45       58:21     1:31:06   10:05     2:05:10
748   Roy Forshay            M60-69       23/30       27:54       57:06     1:28:36   10:05     2:05:13
749   Candice Knuteson       F30-39     146/214       30:22     1:01:14     1:35:38   10:05     2:05:19
750   Carrie Cusick          F30-39     147/214       28:22       58:10     1:32:02   10:06     2:05:25
751   Paul Cusick            M30-39     113/127       28:23       58:09     1:32:05   10:06     2:05:26
752   Barb Rickard           F40-49      83/127       29:04       59:57     1:32:35   10:07     2:05:34
753   Julie Blindt           F40-49      84/127       29:41       59:45     1:32:17   10:07     2:05:37
754   Rod McLean             M70-99         3/3       30:02     1:01:53     1:34:25   10:07     2:05:41
755   Lori Fry               F40-49      85/127       29:33       59:03     1:31:44   10:08     2:05:46
756   George Egon            M50-59       80/92       28:44       58:29     1:31:22   10:08     2:05:47
757   Bryan Gapinski         M40-49     120/129       29:48     1:00:39     1:33:19   10:08     2:05:48
758   Heather King           F30-39     148/214       30:23     1:00:47     1:32:34   10:08     2:05:49
759   Hilary Roberts         F20-29      87/117       28:59       58:52     1:30:08   10:08     2:05:50
760   Laura McGraw           F20-29      88/117       29:00       58:51     1:31:36   10:10     2:06:14
761   Mark Larson            M30-39     114/127       27:53       57:40     1:28:53   10:11     2:06:25
762   Madeline Fisher        F40-49      86/127       31:46     1:03:29     1:36:02   10:12     2:06:42
763   Lisa Kamp-Korbas       F50-59       28/49       32:46     1:03:44     1:35:15   10:13     2:06:58
764   Megan Kelly            F01-19         3/7       30:02     1:00:42     1:33:03   10:14     2:07:04
765   Claire Eichmann        F01-19         4/7       30:02     1:00:42     1:33:03   10:14     2:07:04
766   Taylor Key             M30-39     115/127       30:13     1:00:10     1:32:50   10:14     2:07:05
767   Matt Eberly            M40-49     121/129       31:19     1:02:49     1:36:03   10:14     2:07:11
768   Naomi Kroth            F30-39     149/214       30:00     1:01:39     1:35:32   10:15     2:07:12
769   Mia Wollin             F30-39     150/214       28:59       59:17     1:32:30   10:15     2:07:13
770   Amy Bailey             F40-49      87/127       29:44       59:37     1:37:38   10:15     2:07:18
771   Cecely Castillo        F40-49      88/127       29:20     1:00:05     1:32:44   10:16     2:07:25
772   William Olson          M60-69       24/30       30:28     1:01:33               10:16     2:07:25
773   Mark Vian              M20-29       63/69       30:02       59:05     1:36:18   10:16     2:07:34
774   Christina Bohl         F20-29      89/117       29:38     1:00:53     1:34:17   10:16     2:07:36
775   Danelle Robinette      F30-39     151/214       31:22     1:02:26     1:34:51   10:16     2:07:36
776   Ryan R Robinette       M30-39     116/127       31:21     1:02:26     1:34:52   10:17     2:07:36
777   Laura Huggett          F50-59       29/49       30:45     1:02:10     1:35:00   10:17     2:07:37
778   Aaron Mitchell         M40-49     122/129       31:37     1:03:28     1:36:13   10:17     2:07:46
779   Andrea Martonffy       F30-39     152/214       31:37     1:03:28     1:36:13   10:17     2:07:46
780   Cheryl Piontek         F30-39     153/214       30:38     1:00:52     1:32:05   10:18     2:07:50
781   Jake Gilane            M30-39     117/127       30:02       59:05     1:36:19   10:18     2:07:51
782   Bridget Vian           F20-29      90/117       30:02       59:05     1:36:18   10:18     2:07:51
783   Rick Kruser            M40-49     123/129       30:31     1:02:02     1:34:56   10:18     2:07:52
784   Mark Schwinn           M30-39     118/127       31:17     1:03:00     1:40:07   10:18     2:07:58
785   Cheri Stephens         F50-59       30/49       32:23     1:03:10     1:35:41   10:19     2:08:07
786   Peggy Merrick-Bakken   F40-49      89/127       32:23     1:03:10     1:35:42   10:19     2:08:07
787   Rebekah Franklin       F30-39     154/214       30:15     1:01:32     1:34:50   10:19     2:08:10
788   Kyle Dennis            M30-39     119/127       30:49     1:01:42     1:34:32   10:20     2:08:17
789   Austin Durham          M20-29       64/69       27:25       55:51     1:28:38   10:20     2:08:25
790   Bridget McCullough     F30-39     155/214       30:58     1:01:29     1:34:07   10:21     2:08:26
791   David Brickerman       M30-39     120/127       30:55     1:02:30     1:36:27   10:21     2:08:32
792   Maggie Brickerman      F20-29      91/117       30:55     1:02:30     1:36:27   10:21     2:08:32
793   Bryn Orum              F30-39     156/214       30:55     1:02:30     1:36:28   10:21     2:08:32
794   Meghan Esch            F30-39     157/214       27:45       55:58     1:27:06   10:21     2:08:34
795   Bonnie Benson          F60-69         4/9       30:40     1:02:02     1:34:48   10:21     2:08:34
796   Dwight Darin           M40-49     124/129       26:59       59:49               10:21     2:08:38
797   Carissa Updike         F30-39     158/214       29:19       59:31     1:33:16   10:22     2:08:40
798   Barry Gross            M30-39     121/127       30:50     1:01:42     1:34:32   10:22     2:08:44
799   Janet Holk             F50-59       31/49       30:19     1:01:56     1:35:06   10:23     2:08:52
800   Meg Jansky             F50-59       32/49       30:20     1:01:56     1:35:09   10:23     2:08:53
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801   Jamie Fieser           F30-39     159/214       30:02     1:01:19     1:34:36   10:23     2:08:53
802   Andrea Wetzel          F30-39     160/214       32:23     1:05:00     1:38:35   10:23     2:09:01
803   Casey Koenig           M20-29       65/69       27:25       55:51     1:28:39   10:24     2:09:14
804   Mary Steinhardt        F50-59       33/49       29:12     1:00:18     1:34:54   10:24     2:09:14
805   Colleen Johnson        F40-49      90/127       31:07     1:02:32     1:36:45   10:25     2:09:16
806   Mary Knutson           F40-49      91/127       31:46     1:03:29     1:36:03   10:25     2:09:20
807   Thomas Gleason         M50-59       81/92       29:57     1:00:01     1:33:16   10:25     2:09:25
808   Kristin Wild           F40-49      92/127       30:30     1:00:28     1:34:33   10:26     2:09:33
809   Amy Melvin             F30-39     161/214       28:58       59:31     1:34:02   10:29     2:10:12
810   Tim Schweiger          M50-59       82/92       28:58       59:31     1:34:01   10:29     2:10:12
811   Dorene Disch           F50-59       34/49       29:32     1:01:11     1:35:57   10:29     2:10:13
812   Cathy Grabowski        F30-39     162/214       31:52     1:04:55     1:38:24   10:31     2:10:39
813   Gretchen Crabb         F30-39     163/214       31:07     1:02:53     1:37:08   10:31     2:10:39
814   Jennifer Krull         F30-39     164/214       31:07     1:02:53     1:37:09   10:31     2:10:39
815   Marina Danes           F30-39     165/214       31:45     1:03:21     1:37:12   10:31     2:10:41
816   Julie Mazer            F30-39     166/214       31:52     1:03:22     1:36:28   10:31     2:10:42
817   Maria Peot             F20-29      92/117       30:18     1:02:20     1:36:47   10:32     2:10:43
818   Shelley Bouffiou       F50-59       35/49       28:01       56:35     1:27:08   10:32     2:10:44
819   Erin Momont            F20-29      93/117       31:16     1:02:54     1:36:59   10:32     2:10:45
820   Joann Cruse            F50-59       36/49       29:36     1:02:56     1:36:54   10:32     2:10:45
821   Mary Moran             F40-49      93/127       32:27     1:05:01     1:37:35   10:32     2:10:48
822   Kristin Witt           F30-39     167/214       30:51     1:02:23     1:36:57   10:33     2:10:55
823   Andrew Witt            M40-49     125/129       30:51     1:02:23     1:36:57   10:33     2:10:55
824   Cristin Hopp           F30-39     168/214       32:38     1:05:19     1:37:36   10:33     2:11:03
825   Sarah Gaskell          F40-49      94/127       32:22     1:05:20     1:39:20   10:34     2:11:08
826   Nikki Butgereit        F30-39     169/214       33:15     1:05:38     1:38:40   10:34     2:11:09
827   Kimberly Luke          F30-39     170/214       32:23     1:04:35     1:37:42   10:34     2:11:13
828   Lindsey Moser          F30-39     171/214       32:23     1:04:35     1:37:42   10:34     2:11:13
829   Laurie Green           F40-49      95/127       30:32     1:03:32     1:37:52   10:34     2:11:19
830   Brenda Ambrosius       F30-39     172/214       30:16     1:01:46     1:36:47   10:35     2:11:28
831   Kameo Lichtfeld        F20-29      94/117       29:45       59:39     1:38:07   10:37     2:11:49
832   Phil Troia             M50-59       83/92       31:41     1:03:18     1:36:45   10:38     2:12:01
833   Nadine Konrath         F50-59       37/49       31:41     1:03:18     1:36:44   10:38     2:12:02
834   C Hamilton             F30-39     173/214       31:32     1:03:49     1:38:00   10:38     2:12:03
835   Tracy Jobe             F30-39     174/214       31:35     1:03:45     1:38:16   10:40     2:12:22
836   Dilaine Noel           F20-29      95/117       31:35     1:03:45     1:38:16   10:40     2:12:22
837   Sasha Stone            F50-59       38/49       30:06     1:01:33     1:36:15   10:40     2:12:29
838   Mark Dearth            M30-39     122/127       29:40     1:00:26     1:33:51   10:41     2:12:43
839   Laura Hogard           F20-29      96/117       32:22     1:05:19     1:39:20   10:41     2:12:45
840   Julia Miller           F30-39     175/214       29:29     1:00:33     1:38:31   10:43     2:13:03
841   Christopher Wood       M20-29       66/69       30:00     1:03:07     1:37:19   10:45     2:13:33
842   Katie Wood             F30-39     176/214       30:00     1:03:08     1:37:19   10:45     2:13:34
843   Lindy Birringer        F60-69         5/9       32:11     1:04:57               10:46     2:13:39
844   Julie Phillippi        F30-39     177/214       32:35     1:04:31     1:39:04   10:46     2:13:46
845   Julianna Corderman     F30-39     178/214       31:18     1:04:15     1:38:49   10:47     2:13:52
846   Phillip Molina         M50-59       84/92       33:20     1:07:04     1:45:15   10:48     2:14:06
847   Kristin Muenster       F30-39     179/214       30:55     1:02:44     1:37:31   10:48     2:14:11
848   Vern Van Beek          M50-59       85/92       30:17     1:01:19     1:35:57   10:49     2:14:16
849   Angie Clark            F30-39     180/214       32:21     1:04:59     1:39:48   10:50     2:14:31
850   Donna Seefeldt         F40-49      96/127       29:13     1:00:19               10:52     2:14:52
851   Pam Buss               F30-39     181/214       29:44     1:01:34     1:36:53   10:53     2:15:06
852   Carolyn Wuethrich      F50-59       39/49       30:09     1:02:16     1:38:40   10:53     2:15:07
853   Katie Schwinn          F30-39     182/214       31:16     1:03:01     1:42:27   10:53     2:15:12
854   Allison Wittmer        F30-39     183/214       32:51     1:09:47     1:42:41   10:53     2:15:14
855   Cathy Vos              F40-49      97/127       32:37     1:04:16     1:42:13   10:54     2:15:16
856   Lisa Jondle            F30-39     184/214       31:30     1:03:09     1:37:37   10:55     2:15:33
857   Janet Hagen            F60-69         6/9       36:11     1:09:13     1:43:13   10:56     2:15:49
858   Jennifer Cramer        F30-39     185/214       31:14     1:03:52     1:38:56   10:56     2:15:52
859   Craig Midtlien         M40-49     126/129       32:08     1:04:43     1:39:36   10:57     2:15:57
860   Sandra Midtlien        F40-49      98/127       32:08     1:04:43     1:39:38   10:57     2:15:57
861   Trailer Brennan        F40-49      99/127       31:18     1:04:13     1:41:01   10:57     2:16:00
862   Niki Furlano           F40-49     100/127       31:47     1:04:38     1:39:52   10:58     2:16:06
863   Holly Fisher           F40-49     101/127       31:47     1:04:38     1:39:52   10:58     2:16:06
864   Brian Ohm              M50-59       86/92       30:19     1:01:48     1:35:43   10:58     2:16:08
865   Bonnie Ohm             F50-59       40/49       30:19     1:01:48     1:35:43   10:58     2:16:08
866   Erin Van Beek          F30-39     186/214       32:59     1:07:14     1:42:28   10:59     2:16:26
867   Megan Loger            F20-29      97/117       30:30     1:04:37     1:40:03   11:00     2:16:33
868   Shane Adams            M40-49     127/129       31:09     1:03:27     1:38:59   11:01     2:16:48
869   Jennifer Grosvold      F30-39     187/214       30:57     1:03:23     1:41:59   11:05     2:17:43
870   Alyssa Knorr           F30-39     188/214       30:51     1:03:46     1:42:21   11:05     2:17:44
871   Kelly Becker           F20-29      98/117       31:07     1:03:34     1:40:00   11:06     2:17:56
872   Kelsey Luebke          F20-29      99/117       31:21     1:03:18     1:39:15   11:07     2:18:03
873   Thiney Vang            F30-39     189/214       32:40     1:06:20     1:41:49   11:08     2:18:17
874   Philip Wiseley         M60-69       25/30       30:54     1:04:26     1:39:59   11:09     2:18:24
875   Ruthann Nelson         F60-69         7/9       33:11     1:06:34     1:42:39   11:10     2:18:39
876   Kaitlyn Henning        F20-29     100/117       28:44     1:02:12     1:39:33   11:12     2:19:00
877   Brett Topham           M50-59       87/92       31:12     1:03:17     1:40:30   11:12     2:19:01
878   William Thielmann      M60-69       26/30       32:05     1:05:46     1:41:39   11:13     2:19:20
879   Jenelle Curatolo       F30-39     190/214       32:52     1:07:02     1:43:08   11:14     2:19:25
880   Tiffany Pelanek        F40-49     102/127       32:15     1:05:39     1:42:08   11:14     2:19:34
881   Barbara Tesch          F50-59       41/49       33:41     1:08:15     1:44:59   11:15     2:19:47
882   Jennifer Thomas        F20-29     101/117       31:52     1:06:08     1:43:30   11:16     2:19:54
883   Jeanie Jundt           F50-59       42/49       31:19     1:04:49     1:41:51   11:18     2:20:22
884   Hannah Boeck           F20-29     102/117       32:51     1:06:52     1:43:20   11:18     2:20:23
885   Lynn Gummelt           F30-39     191/214       33:54     1:07:36     1:42:39   11:18     2:20:24
886   Caitlin Drifke         F20-29     103/117       33:40     1:08:23     1:44:58   11:20     2:20:49
887   Tanya Reisdorf         F20-29     104/117       34:18     1:10:03     1:49:33   11:26     2:21:54
888   Jennifer Schoenbeck    F30-39     192/214       31:50     1:07:34     1:45:01   11:26     2:22:04
889   Heidi Finke            F30-39     193/214       33:28     1:07:11     1:45:28   11:27     2:22:09
890   Bobbie Rogers          F30-39     194/214       33:29     1:07:11     1:45:29   11:27     2:22:10
891   Henry Huemmer          M50-59       88/92       33:16     1:07:48     1:44:55   11:28     2:22:21
892   Joanne Holland         F40-49     103/127       33:17     1:07:47     1:45:01   11:28     2:22:21
893   Emily Kite             F30-39     195/214       34:52     1:10:20     1:47:08   11:29     2:22:35
894   Beth Wolf              F40-49     104/127       33:33     1:07:47     1:44:19   11:30     2:22:49
895   Joel Stone             M60-69       27/30       32:23     1:05:47     1:43:15   11:30     2:22:52
896   Lesley Stone           F40-49     105/127       32:23     1:05:49     1:43:01   11:30     2:22:52
897   Teresa Fosdick         F30-39     196/214       31:20     1:08:39     1:45:57   11:35     2:23:49
898   Saoirse Sue Bicksler   F40-49     106/127       31:20     1:08:40     1:45:57   11:35     2:23:49
899   Jennifer Sherman       F40-49     107/127       33:23     1:08:04     1:44:17   11:35     2:23:54
900   Vijaya Kalluri         F50-59       43/49       33:13     1:08:12     1:45:42   11:35     2:23:56
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901   John Frederick         M50-59       89/92       33:27     1:07:58     1:45:20   11:36     2:24:05
902   Katie Branscomb        F20-29     105/117       31:12     1:05:28     1:46:47   11:39     2:24:45
903   Jason Oakley           M40-49     128/129       32:20     1:08:00     1:45:19   11:43     2:25:37
904   Carlene Oakley         F30-39     197/214       32:20     1:08:01     1:45:19   11:43     2:25:37
905   Sara Decker            F30-39     198/214       36:02     1:12:24     1:49:35   11:44     2:25:37
906   Dottie Woodkey         F30-39     199/214       36:02     1:12:24     1:49:36   11:44     2:25:38
907   Maisha Winn            F40-49     108/127       33:37     1:08:33     1:46:11   11:44     2:25:40
908   William Lewis          M50-59       90/92       30:48     1:05:17     1:46:20   11:45     2:25:51
909   Rhonda Frank-Loron     F40-49     109/127       33:54     1:10:18     1:48:08   11:45     2:25:52
910   Terry Gagliano         M50-59       91/92       31:45     1:06:49     1:45:52   11:45     2:25:58
911   Maria Gracia Garcia Me F20-29     106/117       32:45     1:08:43     1:47:46   11:46     2:26:10
912   Elizabeth Altman       F40-49     110/127       33:54     1:10:18     1:48:41   11:46     2:26:12
913   Tracey Soyring         F40-49     111/127       32:47     1:07:35     1:46:19   11:49     2:26:42
914   Katie Gordon           F30-39     200/214       32:16     1:08:31     1:48:49   11:51     2:27:11
915   Kelly Schroeder        F20-29     107/117       32:24     1:08:23     1:47:30   11:53     2:27:31
916   Rachel Otte            F20-29     108/117       32:25     1:08:23     1:47:29   11:53     2:27:31
917   Lynn Sobon             F50-59       44/49       34:52     1:12:48     1:51:16   11:56     2:28:13
918   Hope Merry             F30-39     201/214       33:28     1:07:11     1:45:29   11:56     2:28:15
919   Jennifer Kanady        F30-39     202/214       32:44     1:10:09     1:50:28   11:57     2:28:20
920   Sheila Momont          F50-59       45/49       32:04                 1:46:17   11:58     2:28:34
921   Melony Berling         F30-39     203/214       33:00     1:07:56     1:46:06   11:58     2:28:42
922   Ken Irwin              M60-69       28/30       34:00     1:10:36     1:50:16   12:02     2:29:25
923   Samantha Bowman        F30-39     204/214       33:24     1:08:12     1:50:14   12:03     2:29:34
924   Dena Hineline          F30-39     205/214       35:12     1:11:41               12:03     2:29:38
925   Robyn Noble            F30-39     206/214       34:22     1:12:06     1:50:14   12:03     2:29:44
926   Krista Schmidt         F50-59       46/49       34:22     1:12:06     1:50:14   12:03     2:29:44
927   Robin Greenler         F50-59       47/49       34:41     1:09:23     1:45:40   12:05     2:29:59
928   Sara Acker             F20-29     109/117       34:17     1:10:03     1:49:51   12:05     2:30:03
929   Sandy Ambrosius        F50-59       48/49       35:45     1:13:15     1:52:05   12:09     2:30:58
930   Stephanie Forseth      F30-39     207/214       33:27     1:09:31     1:50:37   12:12     2:31:36
931   Katie Adkins           F20-29     110/117       34:19     1:10:36     1:51:26   12:19     2:33:02
932   Connie Johnston        F60-69         8/9       36:32     1:14:10     1:52:59   12:20     2:33:09
933   Kristine Wiegel        F40-49     112/127       37:05     1:14:17     1:55:55   12:20     2:33:15
934   Tracie Bacon           F40-49     113/127       34:31     1:11:21     1:51:41   12:22     2:33:35
935   Manisha Ghorai         F30-39     208/214       32:51     1:09:48     1:51:02   12:25     2:34:14
936   Lisa Davidson          F40-49     114/127       31:34     1:04:42     1:51:06   12:27     2:34:44
937   Joseph Moschkau        M50-59       92/92       34:13     1:11:41     1:52:00   12:31     2:35:25
938   Karina Hultine         F40-49     115/127       36:17     1:13:29     1:53:38   12:31     2:35:29
939   Susan Skinner          F40-49     116/127       34:55     1:13:46     1:54:02   12:33     2:35:49
940   Scott Florence         M30-39     123/127       34:57     1:12:33     1:52:57   12:41     2:37:26
941   Matthew Reller         M30-39     124/127       35:59     1:11:51     1:52:31   12:41     2:37:31
942   Nancy Sisson           F40-49     117/127       35:59     1:14:20     1:55:58   12:45     2:38:24
943   Gus Small              M20-29       67/69       31:51     1:09:52               12:49     2:39:15
944   Ted Itzov                             0/0       33:09     1:13:04     1:56:08   12:57     2:40:53
945   Amy Clarke             F40-49     118/127       37:42     1:17:04     1:58:47   13:00     2:41:24
946   James Crawford         M20-29       68/69       38:00     1:17:09     1:59:07   13:04     2:42:15
947   Megan Jarosinski       F20-29     111/117       38:00     1:17:10     1:59:11   13:04     2:42:15
948   Adrianna Crawford      F20-29     112/117       38:00     1:17:10     1:59:11   13:04     2:42:15
949   Natalie Smith          F20-29     113/117       31:13     1:08:27     1:53:58   13:05     2:42:29
950   Heather Jennings       F40-49     119/127       38:21     1:18:11     2:00:45   13:06     2:42:39
951   Nicole Hein            F20-29     114/117       37:57     1:16:55     1:59:05   13:09     2:43:18
952   Ana Grimh              F20-29     115/117       37:58     1:16:55     1:59:05   13:09     2:43:19
953   Nancy Wiegand          F60-69         9/9       36:53     1:19:20     2:01:47   13:11     2:43:41
954   Sheri Schaefer         F30-39     209/214       37:40     1:17:27     2:01:06   13:14     2:44:17
955   Michelle Job           F40-49     120/127       35:13     1:15:25     1:57:57   13:16     2:44:49
956   Alicia Wibralski       F30-39     210/214       36:28     1:17:34     2:01:10   13:25     2:46:34
957   Michael Rosenblatt     M40-49     129/129       40:18     1:19:24     2:02:09   13:25     2:46:44
958   Diane Pasley           F40-49     121/127       35:48     1:17:11     2:01:34   13:26     2:46:50
959   Janine Hall            F40-49     122/127       35:48     1:17:12     2:01:34   13:26     2:46:51
960   Holly Hage             F20-29     116/117       35:36     1:18:23     2:04:57   13:29     2:47:34
961   Kandace Smith          F50-59       49/49       42:01     1:27:40     2:09:23   13:33     2:48:17
962   Heidi Ross             F40-49     123/127       36:46     1:19:25     2:08:23   14:05     2:54:57
963   Ilse Hauser            F30-39     211/214       36:47     1:19:25     2:08:23   14:05     2:54:58
964   Karen Ehr              F30-39     212/214       38:54     1:21:53     2:11:52   14:07     2:55:24
965   Victoria Olsen         F40-49     124/127       38:54     1:21:53     2:11:54   14:07     2:55:25
966   Michael McCollum       M30-39     125/127       40:18     1:21:57     2:09:31   14:15     2:57:04
967   Lauren Weise           F01-19         5/7       40:15     1:22:38     2:09:53   14:27     2:59:30
968   Brooke Biber           F01-19         6/7       40:16     1:22:38     2:09:56   14:49     3:03:57
969   Sarah Jessup           F01-19         7/7       40:16     1:22:39     2:09:56   14:49     3:03:57
970   Andria Creydt          F30-39     213/214       38:55     1:22:47     2:11:55   15:05     3:07:19
971   Tracy Schnackenbeck    F40-49     125/127       45:06     1:31:10     2:19:55   15:14     3:09:18
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